Show #910342 (Margo Ball): Mile High Classic (3/30/2022-4/3/2022)
1. AQHA 483000: VRH Youth Working Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2044 Rose Pistola Cooper Justus Chad Justus
2. AQHA 485000: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2124 T Tari Freckles Mataya Kraft Jason Or Cheri Kraft
2 2121 SCR Gunshot Kailynn Stoll Kailynn Stoll
3. AQHA 483301: VRH Rookie Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2047 Im Everychics Dream Addisyn Grilli Amanda Girilli
2 2097 Shining Persian Cat Anna Thomas Belle Meade Ranch
OP13 2 Kemakat Savanna Mcguire Paula Pytlik
4. AQHA 283000: VRH Amt Working Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2053 Wired On Pepto Alison Brantley Alison Brantley
2 2043 Metallic Dual Alison Brantley Alison Brantley
3 2082 Il Be A Dual Cat Teri Dawn Haws Shamus Haws
5. AQHA 285000: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 5§
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2072 Royally Marked Up Elizabeth Harper Elizabeth Harper
2 2076 Sweet Lil Oak Bruce Rice Bruce Rice
3 2070 Picos Cat Dona Ramsteck Dona Ramsteck
OP14 2086 Shining At Midnight Bruce Rice Bruce Rice
OP15 2108 Meet Me At Midnight Susan Tower-Rice Bruce Rice
6. AQHA 283301: VRH Rookie Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2065 Buckles N Gin Chic Stacey Chope Stacey Chope
2 2059 Pretty Bucks Gringo Haley Stephan Emily Stephan
OP13 2058 Xtra Step Chic Haley Stephan Emily Stephan
7. AQHA 183000: VRH Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2044 Rose Pistola Cooper Justus Chad Justus
2 2045 Hollymag Marc Banister Custom Made Horses
3 2046 Blutiful Marc Banister Karen Banister
4 2109 Mr Suna Topaz Mark Guynn Chad Justus
5 2083 CC Scoots LilHotSos Shamus Haws Shamus Haws
6 2095 Winnemucca Chex Linda Hitt Linda Hitt
OP17 2082 Il Be A Dual Cat Shamus Haws Shamus Haws
DQ 2050 Hickorys Stylish Cee Garrett Ashby Payton Porterfield
8. AQHA 134004: L1 Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 13
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2123 Flashin The Cash Rhett Larsen Rhett Larsen
2 2122 ChexFor A Gun Rhett Larsen Rhett Larsen
3 2113 Gotyer Whizkey Nguns Marvin Kapushion Sandra Guerrieri
4 2125 Jobu Jentry Shandley Jentry Shandley
5T 2049 Cody Joe Thunder Garrett Ashby Eve Colton



5T

9T
9T
11
12

2109
2097
2112
2050
2119
2072
2110

Place Back#
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Mr Suna Topaz
Shining Persian Cat
Xtra Okie Shiner
Hickorys Stylish Cee
Chics Dig This Catt
Royally Marked Up

Juana Trick A Wimpy

Mark Guynn
Anna Thomas
Sue Kapushion
Garrett Ashby
Gracey Dolph
Elizabeth Harper
Mark Guynn

Chad Justus

Belle Meade Ranch
Marvin Kapushion
Payton Porterfield
Radan Dolph
Elizabeth Harper
Mark Guynn

9. AQHA 434001: RK Youth Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

2047

24
2097
2119

Place Back#

Im Everychics Dream

ShesGottaPistol
Shining Persian Cat
Chics Dig This Catt

Addisyn Girilli
Mattea McQueen
Anna Thomas

Gracey Dolph

Amanda Grilli
Mattea McQueen
Belle Meade Ranch
Radan Dolph

10. AQHA 434002: L1 Youth Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1T
1T
1T
47
47
6T
6T

8

2044
55
24

2097
12

2121

2119

2120

Place Back#

Rose Pistola

Von Sugar Doll
ShesGottaPistol
Shining Persian Cat
Sneak Me Chocolate
SCR Gunshot

Chics Dig This Catt
Shine On Blue Spark

Cooper Justus
Ayla Hermanson
Mattea McQueen
Anna Thomas
Moriah McQueen
Kailynn Stoll
Gracey Dolph

Ayla Hermanson

Chad Justus

Dana Hermanson
Mattea McQueen
Belle Meade Ranch
Moriah McQueen
Kailynn Stoll
Radan Dolph

Dana Hermanson

11. AQHA 234001: RK Amt Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1

2127

Place Back#

Five Star Wrangler

12. AQHA 234002: L1 Amt Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Hanna Spencer

Rider's Name

Jack Shinogle

Owner's Name

1
2

2070
2127

Place Back#

Picos Cat

Five Star Wrangler

13. AQHA 134100: Junior Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Dona Ramsteck

Hanna Spencer

Rider's Name

Dona Ramsteck

Jack Shinogle

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
DQ
DQ

2122
2111
2109
2113
2123
2125

Place Back#

Chex For A Gun

Indigo Commandacat

Mr Suna Topaz

Gotyer Whizkey Nguns

Flashin The Cash
Jobu

14. AQHA 434000: Youth Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rhett Larsen
Marvin Kapushion
Mark Guynn
Marvin Kapushion
Rhett Larsen
Jentry Shandley

Rider's Name

Rhett Larsen
Spencer QH
Chad Justus
Sandra Guerrieri
Rhett Larsen
Jentry Shandley

Owner's Name

1
2
3

47

47
6

2075
55
24

2044

2120
12

FratBoy

Von Sugar Doll
ShesGottaPistol
Rose Pistola

Shine On Blue Spark

Sneak Me Chocolate

Nici Hanson
Ayla Hermanson
Mattea McQueen
Cooper Justus
Ayla Hermanson

Moriah McQueen

Nici Hanson
Dana Hermanson
Mattea McQueen
Chad Justus
Dana Hermanson

Moriah McQueen



Show #910342 (Margo Ball): Mile High Classic (3/30/2022-4/3/2022)
15. AQHA 234800: Amt Select Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2076 Sweet Lil Oak Bruce Rice Bruce Rice
2 2108 Meet Me At Midnight Susan Tower-Rice Bruce Rice
3 2072 Royally Marked Up Elizabeth Harper Elizabeth Harper
DQ 2086 Shining At Midnight Bruce Rice Bruce Rice
DQ 2127 Five Star Wrangler Jack Shinogle Jack Shinogle
16. AQHA 234000: Amt Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2082 Il Be A Dual Cat Teri Dawn Haws Shamus Haws
2 2043 Metallic Dual Alison Brantley Alison Brantley
3 2053 Wired On Pepto Alison Brantley Alison Brantley
DQ 2130 Have Another Shot Marian Pasko Marian Pasko
17. AQHA 134200: Senior Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2095 Winnemucca Chex Linda Hitt Linda Hitt
2 2082 Il Be A Dual Cat Shamus Haws Shamus Haws
3 2120 Shine On Blue Spark Barry Bader Dana Hermanson
DQ 2130 Have Another Shot Marian Pasko Marian Pasko
18. AQHA 481000: VRH Youth Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2118 Voodoo Doctor Kristin Bullard Ronda Bullard
2 2041 Steps Of Perfection Payton Porterfield Brenda Berlin
19. AQHA 480000: VRH Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2118 Voodoo Doctor Kristin Bullard Ronda Bullard
2 2041 Steps Of Perfection Payton Porterfield Brenda Berlin
20. AQHA 481200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2121 SCR Gunshot Kailynn Stoll Kailynn Stoll
2 2124 T Tari Freckles Mataya Kraft Jason Or Cheri Kraft
21. AQHA 480200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2124 T Tari Freckles Mataya Kraft Jason Or Cheri Kraft
2 2121 SCR Gunshot Kailynn Stoll Kailynn Stoll
22. AQHA 481301: VRH Rookie Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2 Kemakat Savanna Mcguire Paula Pytlik
2 2047 Im Everychics Dream Addisyn Girilli Amanda Grilli
3 2097 Shining Persian Cat Anna Thomas Belle Meade Ranch
23. AQHA 480301: VRH Rookie Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2047 Im Everychics Dream Addisyn Girilli Amanda Grilli
2 2 Kemakat Savanna Mcguire Paula Pytlik
3 2097 Shining Persian Cat Anna Thomas Belle Meade Ranch

24. AQHA 281000: VRH Amt Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3
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Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2053 Wired On Pepto Alison Brantley Alison Brantley
2 2082 Il Be A Dual Cat Teri Dawn Haws Shamus Haws
3 2043 Metallic Dual Alison Brantley Alison Brantley
25. AQHA 280000: VRH Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2043 Metallic Dual Alison Brantley Alison Brantley
2 2082 Il Be A Dual Cat Teri Dawn Haws Shamus Haws
3 2053 Wired On Pepto Alison Brantley Alison Brantley
26. AQHA 281200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2076 Sweet Lil Oak Bruce Rice Bruce Rice
2 2070 Picos Cat Dona Ramsteck Dona Ramsteck
3 2072 Royally Marked Up Elizabeth Harper Elizabeth Harper
4 2086 Shining At Midnight Bruce Rice Bruce Rice
5 2129 Lil Docs Freckle Lynda Pruett Lynda Pruett
OP16 2042 Metallic Shock Wave Collette Ledlow Collette Ledlow
27. AQHA 280200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2076 Sweet Lil Oak Bruce Rice Bruce Rice
2 2072 Royally Marked Up Elizabeth Harper Elizabeth Harper
3 2129 Lil Docs Freckle Lynda Pruett Lynda Pruett
OP14 2070 Picos Cat Dona Ramsteck Dona Ramsteck
OP15 2086 Shining At Midnight Bruce Rice Bruce Rice
OP16 2042 Metallic Shock Wave Collette Ledlow Collette Ledlow
28. AQHA 281301: VRH Rookie Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1T 2058 Xtra Step Chic Haley Stephan Emily Stephan
1T 2060 Joes Shooter Cat Haley Stephan Haley Stephan
3 2065 Buckles N Gin Chic Stacey Chope Stacey Chope
OP14 2059 Pretty Bucks Gringo Haley Stephan Emily Stephan
OP25 2073 Pale Face Encore Bryan Vial Bryan Vial
29. AQHA 280301: VRH Rookie Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2065 Buckles N Gin Chic Stacey Chope Stacey Chope
2 2073 Pale Face Encore Bryan Vial Bryan Vial
3 2058 Xtra Step Chic Haley Stephan Emily Stephan
4 2060 Joes Shooter Cat Haley Stephan Haley Stephan
OP15 2059 Pretty Bucks Gringo Haley Stephan Emily Stephan
30. AQHA 181000: VRH Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2095 Winnemucca Chex Linda Hitt Linda Hitt
2 2129 Lil Docs Freckle Lynda Pruett Lynda Pruett
3 2082 Il Be A Dual Cat Shamus Haws Shamus Haws
4 2050 Hickorys Stylish Cee Garrett Ashby Payton Porterfield

5T 2083

CC Scoots LilHotSos

Shamus Haws

Shamus Haws



Show #910342 (Margo Ball): Mile High Classic (3/30/2022-4/3/2022)

5T 2045 Hollymag Marc Banister Custom Made Horses
7 2046 Blutiful Marc Banister Karen Banister
31. AQHA 180000: VRH Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2095 Winnemucca Chex Linda Hitt Linda Hitt
2 2082 Il Be A Dual Cat Shamus Haws Shamus Haws
3 2045 Hollymag Marc Banister Custom Made Horses
4T 2050 Hickorys Stylish Cee Garrett Ashby Payton Porterfield
4T 2083 CC Scoots LilHotSos Shamus Haws Shamus Haws
6 2129 Lil Docs Freckle Lynda Pruett Lynda Pruett
7 2046 Biutiful Marc Banister Karen Banister
OP18 2088 Spooky Discovery Garrett Ashby Callie Jones
33. AQHA 210909: Amt Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2076 Sweet Lil Oak Bruce Rice Bruce Rice
2 2070 Picos Cat Dona Ramsteck Dona Ramsteck
3 2072 Royally Marked Up Elizabeth Harper Elizabeth Harper
4 2042 Metallic Shock Wave Collette Ledlow Collette Ledlow
5 2129 Lil Docs Freckle Lynda Pruett Lynda Pruett
6 83 Lovin Every Minute Renee Nankervis Renee Nankervis
7 2082 Il Be A Dual Cat Teri Dawn Haws Shamus Haws
8 62 A Few Too Many Patricia A Vitari Patricia A Vitari
34. AQHA 110919: Jr Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: §
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2073 Pale Face Encore Garrett Ashby Bryan Vial
2 2111 Indigo Commandacat Marvin Kapushion Spencer QH
3 2112 Xtra Okie Shiner Sue Kapushion Marvin Kapushion
4 2113 Gotyer Whizkey Nguns Marvin Kapushion Sandra Guerrieri
5 62 A Few Too Many Patricia A Vitari Patricia A Vitari
35. AQHA 410909: Youth Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5§
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2118 Voodoo Doctor Kristin Bullard Ronda Bullard
2 2 Kemakat Savanna Mcguire Paula Pytlik
3T 2097 Shining Persian Cat Anna Thomas Belle Meade Ranch
3T 2121 SCR Gunshot Kailynn Stoll Kailynn Stoll
5 2041 Steps Of Perfection Payton Porterfield Brenda Berlin
36. AQHA 110929: Sr Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2041 Steps Of Perfection Garrett Ashby Brenda Berlin
2 2095 Winnemucca Chex Linda Hitt Linda Hitt
3 2076 Sweet Lil Oak Bruce Rice Bruce Rice
4 2129 Lil Docs Freckle Lynda Pruett Lynda Pruett
5 2083 CC Scoots LilHotSos Shamus Haws Shamus Haws
6 2082 Il Be A Dual Cat Shamus Haws Shamus Haws
7 2128 Boxo Heavens Pistol Julian Nemmers Susan Nelson

37. AQHA 488000: Youth Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 1



Show #910342 (Margo Ball): Mile High Classic (3/30/2022-4/3/2022)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2118 Voodoo Doctor Kristin Bullard Ronda Bullard
38. AQHA 488200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2121 SCR Gunshot Kailynn Stoll Kailynn Stoll
2 2124 T Tari Freckles Mataya Kraft Jason Or Cheri Kraft
39. AQHA 488301: VRH Rookie Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2 Kemakat Savanna Mcguire Paula Pytlik
2 2097 Shining Persian Cat Anna Thomas Belle Meade Ranch
3 2047 Im Everychics Dream Addisyn Girilli Amanda Girilli
40. AQHA 288000: VRH Amt Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2043 Metallic Dual Alison Brantley Alison Brantley
2 2053 Wired On Pepto Alison Brantley Alison Brantley
3 2082 Il Be A Dual Cat Teri Dawn Haws Shamus Haws
41. AQHA 288200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2076 Sweet Lil Oak Bruce Rice Bruce Rice
2 2086 Shining At Midnight Bruce Rice Bruce Rice
DQ 2070 Picos Cat Dona Ramsteck Dona Ramsteck
42. AQHA 288301: VRH Rookie Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2058 Xtra Step Chic Haley Stephan Emily Stephan
2 2065 Buckles N Gin Chic Stacey Chope Stacey Chope
3 2059 Pretty Bucks Gringo Haley Stephan Emily Stephan
43. AQHA 188000: VRH Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2095 Winnemucca Chex Linda Hitt Linda Hitt
2 2045 Hollymag Marc Banister Custom Made Horses
3 2082 Il Be A Dual Cat Shamus Haws Shamus Haws
4 2083 CC Scoots LilHotSos Shamus Haws Shamus Haws
5 2046 Blutiful Marc Banister Karen Banister
44. AQHA 244102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2169 Crazy Beautiful OQH Jordan Uhrig Jordan Uhrig
2 2185 RRD Who Invited You Olivia K Halphen Olivia K Halphen
3 2168 Huntin A Legend OQH Sarah Hargreaves Candy Owen
46. AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2151 Look Here Im Hot Leslie Vagneur Lange Jean F And Gerald F Swiss

2 2179
3 74
4 2052
5 2176
6 85

Good To Kno A Cowboy Maggie Kenoyer Judy Burke

My Invited Machine Marvin Kapushion Kathleen English

TallDarkAndFabulous
Another For The Record
Xtreme Art

Kirsten Turcotte
Alyssa Luckhardt

Kristina Rothers

Kirsten Turcotte
Kelly A Turner

Kristina Rothers



Show #910342 (Debbie Kail): Mile High Classic (3/30/2022-4/3/2022)

7 2148 Shes Good By Design Lauren Kiyota Lauren Kiyota
8 2162 Night To Remember OQH Candy Owen Deborah Cooper
47. AQHA 444001: RK Youth Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2170 Certainly A Chance Lily Bennion Lily Bennion
2 2182 Impulsively Kruzin Sadie Joy Lamar Matt Lamar
48. AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2143 Bound To Be Blazin David | Gonifas Jessica Gonifas
2 2170 Certainly A Chance Lily Bennion Lily Bennion
3 2093 DGS Ironically Kirstin Dahl Kirstin Dahl
4 2182 Impulsively Kruzin Sadie Joy Lamar Matt Lamar
49. AQHA 244802: L1 Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 67 KeenOnMyMechanic Chanlene Holcomb Chanlene Holcomb
2 2137 Lopin In Place Gayle G McDonald Gayle G McDonald
3 2074 Wicked Lee Good Karla Bennet Karla Bennet
51. AQHA 444000: Youth Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2143 Bound To Be Blazin David | Gonifas Jessica Gonifas
2 2170 Certainly A Chance Lily Bennion Lily Bennion
53. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 67 KeenOnMyMechanic Chanlene Holcomb Chanlene Holcomb
2 2147 Detailed By Krymsun Emma Burnside Emma Burnside
3 2052 TallDarkAndFabulous Kirsten Turcotte Kirsten Turcotte
4 2153 Investments Crystal Danielle McCormick Monte Mccormick
5 2137 LopinIn Place Gayle G McDonald Gayle G McDonald
6 85 Xtreme Art Kristina Rothers Kristina Rothers
7 2185 RRD Who Invited You Olivia K Halphen Olivia K Halphen
8 2168 Huntin A Legend OQH Sarah Hargreaves Candy Owen
56. AQHA 252102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2169 Crazy Beautiful OQH Jordan Uhrig Jordan Uhrig
2 2185 RRD Who Invited You Olivia K Halphen Olivia K Halphen
3 2168 Huntin A Legend OQH Sarah Hargreaves Candy Owen
57. AQHA 452001: RK Youth Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2182 Impulsively Kruzin Sadie Joy Lamar Matt Lamar
58. AQHA 452002: L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2093 DGS Ironically Kirstin Dahl Kirstin Dahl
2 2143 Bound To Be Blazin David | Gonifas Jessica Gonifas
3 2182 Impulsively Kruzin Sadie Joy Lamar Matt Lamar
59. AQHA 252802: L1 Amt Select Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name




Show #910342 (Debbie Kail): Mile High Classic (3/30/2022-4/3/2022)

1 49 So Noticed Patty D Goodwin Patty D Goodwin
2 83 Lovin Every Minute Renee Nankervis Renee Nankervis
3 2137 LopinIn Place Gayle G McDonald Gayle G McDonald
4 2171 Im Too Hot To Touch Natalie S Weaber Natalie S Weaber
60. AQHA 252001: RK Amt Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2158 Some Mechanics R Hot Rebecca Ries-Walter Rebecca Ries
2 2071 ShowMe Big Chaos Diane Roggenthen Diane Roggenthen
3 2159 Simply Lazy Karyn Jennings Easton Walter
4 2074 Wicked Lee Good Karla Bennet Karla Bennet
61. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2158 Some Mechanics R Hot Rebecca Ries-Walter Rebecca Ries
2 2052 TallDarkAndFabulous Kirsten Turcotte Kirsten Turcotte
3 2179 Good To Kno A Cowboy Penny Burke Judy Burke
4 2071 ShowMe Big Chaos Diane Roggenthen Diane Roggenthen
5 66 Slow Ridin Caitlyn Kauffman Caitlyn Kauffman
6 2159 Simply Lazy Karyn Jennings Easton Walter
7 2147 Detailed By Krymsun Emma Burnside Emma Burnside
63. AQHA 252800: Amt Select Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 83 Lovin Every Minute Renee Nankervis Renee Nankervis
0 67 KeenOnMyMechanic Chanlene Holcomb Chanlene Holcomb
64. AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2051 This Iz How We Roll Shannon Henry Shannon Henry
2 2189 Krusin In Krymsun Alexis Miller Alexis Miller
3 2158 Some Mechanics R Hot Rebecca Ries-Walter Rebecca Ries
4 2153 Investments Crystal Danielle McCormick Monte Mccormick
5 2148 Shes Good By Design Lauren Kiyota Lauren Kiyota
6 2052 TallDarkAndFabulous Kirsten Turcotte Kirsten Turcotte
7 67 KeenOnMyMechanic Chanlene Holcomb Chanlene Holcomb
8 85 Xtreme Art Kristina Rothers Kristina Rothers
9 83 Lovin Every Minute Renee Nankervis Renee Nankervis
65. AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: §
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2163 SL Ima Rockin Rita Jimmy Daurio Marty Lea Garcia
2 2115 Flatout Iresistable Sue Kapushion Beth Gibbon
3 74 My Invited Machine Marvin Kapushion Kathleen English
DQ 2066 Time For Vitals OQH Candy Owen Candy Owen/Suellin
DQ 2188 The Choice Is Me Joanna Ruffrins Adair Walker
66. AQHA 442001: RK Youth Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2182 Impulsively Kruzin Sadie Joy Lamar Matt Lamar
67. AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
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1 2178 Zippos Dallas Star Megan Kenoyer Judy Burke
2 46 AJ Shes Surely Foxy Milana Rowe Milana Rowe
3 2093 DGS Ironically Kirstin Dahl Kirstin Dahl
4 2182 Impulsively Kruzin Sadie Joy Lamar Matt Lamar
69. AQHA 242001: RK Amt Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2115 Flatout Iresistable Beth Gibbon Beth Gibbon
2 2074 Wicked Lee Good Karla Bennet Karla Bennet
3 2149 Invinceble Lacey Sanchez Lacey Sanchez
70. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2152 The Perfect Martini Jean Swiss Jean F And Gerald F Swiss
2 66 Slow Ridin Caitlyn Kauffman Caitlyn Kauffman
4 2159 Simply Lazy Karyn Jennings Easton Walter
5 2154 Shes Lopin The Range Susan Gerhardt Bill And Susan Cerhardt
6 2081 Im Fancy Schmancy Jeri Kay Lockwood Jeri Kay Lockwood
7 2074 Wicked Lee Good Karla Bennet Karla Bennet
8 2149 Invinceble Lacey Sanchez Lacey Sanchez
9 2052 TallDarkAndFabulous Kirsten Turcotte Kirsten Turcotte
71. AQHA 142100: Junior Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2116 Shez Got The Moves Marvin Kapushion Lynne Washburn
2 2163 SL Ima Rockin Rita Jimmy Daurio Marty Lea Garcia
3 2117 Zipparific Sue Kapushion Judy Bergner-Worrell
DQ 2066 Time For Vitals OQH Candy Owen Candy Owen/Suellin
74. AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2181 Alternative Facts Kelly M Birkenholtz Troy Birkenholtz
2 2152 The Perfect Martini Jean Swiss Jean F And Gerald F Swiss
3 77 The Immortal Alexis Miller Alexis Miller
4 2081 Im Fancy Schmancy Jeri Kay Lockwood Jeri Kay Lockwood
75. AQHA 142200: Senior Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2166 Say Somethin Sarah Nicole Keith Sandy Brasier
2 2154 Shes Lopin The Range Chad Toney Bill And Susan Cerhardt
3 2188 The Choice Is Me Joanna Ruffrins Adair Walker
76. AQHA 440102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2160 Best Cookie Yet Addison Claridge Addison Claridge
77. AQHA 240102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2185 RRD Who Invited You Olivia K Halphen Olivia K Halphen
2 2150 IMP Obielisous Deena Marguardt Deena Marguardt
78. AQHA 440001: RK Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 46 AJ Shes Surely Foxy Milana Rowe Milana Rowe
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2 2182 Impulsively Kruzin Sadie Joy Lamar Matt Lamar
79. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 46 AJ Shes Surely Foxy Milana Rowe Milana Rowe
2 2118 Voodoo Doctor Kristin Bullard Ronda Bullard
3 2093 DGS Ironically Kirstin Dahl Kirstin Dahl
4 2178 Zippos Dallas Star Megan Kenoyer Judy Burke
5 2182 Impulsively Kruzin Sadie Joy Lamar Matt Lamar
80. AQHA 240802: L1 Amt Select Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 11
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2171 Im Too Hot To Touch Natalie S Weaber Natalie S Weaber
2 43 Radiant Rodder Lynn Clark Lynn Clark
3 2137 LopinIn Place Gayle G McDonald Gayle G McDonald
4 2081 Im Fancy Schmancy Jeri Kay Lockwood Jeri Kay Lockwood
5 2165 My Money Is Good Lisa Young Lisa Young
6 34 RKR Scoobiedootoo Jeannie Webb Jeannie Webb
7 67 KeenOnMyMechanic Chanlene Holcomb Chanlene Holcomb
8 2146 Mr Good Bars Hotrod Cheryl Barker Haley L Maeurer
9 2164 Mr Mac Lucky Marty Lea Garcia Marty Lea Garcia
81. AQHA 240001: RK Amt Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2115 Flatout Iresistable Beth Gibbon Beth Gibbon
2 2074 Wicked Lee Good Karla Bennet Karla Bennet
3 2155 Immortal Conclusion Pamela S Kauffman Leslie Vagneur Lange
4 92 Whooz Foolin Who Erin Harding Erin Harding
5 2071 ShowMe Big Chaos Diane Roggenthen Diane Roggenthen
6 2134 Rocken At Last Nicole Ballenger Nicole Ballenger
7 2136 Plagiraryzed Amber Diamond Amber Diamond
82. AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2118 Voodoo Doctor Kristin Bullard Ronda Bullard
2 46 AJ Shes Surely Foxy Milana Rowe Milana Rowe
3 2080 No Doubt Its Handled Kammi Carson Kammi Carson
4 2182 Impulsively Kruzin Sadie Joy Lamar Matt Lamar
83. AQHA 240800: Amt Select Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 49 So Noticed Patty D Goodwin Patty D Goodwin
2 2171 Im Too Hot To Touch Natalie S Weaber Natalie S Weaber
3 20 Lazy But Good Debbie Unrein James A And Debbie Unrein
4 43 Radiant Rodder Lynn Clark Lynn Clark
5 2164 Mr Mac Lucky Marty Lea Garcia Marty Lea Garcia
6 2165 My Money Is Good Lisa Young Lisa Young
7 202 ArtlChocolate Ruth McDonald-Gates Ruth McDonald-Gates
DQ 2173 AGR Zippin Wisely Melissa Turner Melissa Turner

Place Back#

84. AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name
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1 2180 Whose Your Bay Bae Kelly M Birkenholtz Kelly M Birkenholtz
2 2051 This IzHow We Roll Shannon Henry Shannon Henry
3 2158 Some Mechanics R Hot Rebecca Ries-Walter Rebecca Ries
4 77 The Immortal Alexis Miller Alexis Miller
5 26 The Bar Made Me Lazy Kristina Rothers Kristina Rothers
6 2153 Investments Crystal Danielle McCormick Monte Mccormick
7 2071 ShowMe Big Chaos Diane Roggenthen Diane Roggenthen
85. AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2142 Master Mechanic Only Seth Fender Gretchen E Swope
2 92 Whooz Foolin Who Geoff Morris Erin Harding
3 64 Absolutely Too Cute Kenneth M Scott Patricia A Vitari
DQ 2186 Expense Acct Leslie Vagneur Lange Colleen D Kurtz
DQ 2081 Im Fancy Schmancy Linda Hitt Jeri Kay Lockwood
86. AQHA 436002: L1 Youth Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2093 DGS Ironically Kirstin Dahl Kirstin Dahl
DQ 2178 Zippos Dallas Star Megan Kenoyer Judy Burke
87. AQHA 236002: L1 Amt Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2180 Whose Your Bay Bae Kelly M Birkenholtz Kelly M Birkenholtz
2 2194 Certain Advantage Jocelyn Miller Cassandra MacArthur
3 2141 VS Access Denied Gretchen E Swope Gretchen E Swope
4 49 So Noticed Patty D Goodwin Patty D Goodwin
5 66 Slow Ridin Caitlyn Kauffman Caitlyn Kauffman
6 2074 Wicked Lee Good Karla Bennet Karla Bennet
7 64 Absolutely Too Cute Patricia A Vitari Patricia A Vitari
90. AQHA 236000: Amt Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 77 The Immortal Alexis Miller Alexis Miller
2 2180 Whose Your Bay Bae Kelly M Birkenholtz Kelly M Birkenholtz
3 2141 VS Access Denied Gretchen E Swope Gretchen E Swope
47 20 Lazy But Good Debbie Unrein James A And Debbie Unrein
4T 2165 My Money Is Good Lisa Young Lisa Young
92. AQHA 143100: Junior Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 16
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 42 Cowpuncher Cadillac Jimmy Daurio Jimmy Daurio/David Renier
2 2113 Gotyer Whizkey Nguns Marvin Kapushion Sandra Guerrieri
3 2111 Indigo Commandacat Marvin Kapushion Spencer QH
4T 2073 Pale Face Encore Garrett Ashby Bryan Vial
4T 2112 Xtra Okie Shiner Sue Kapushion Marvin Kapushion
4T 2133 My Chiefs Delight Garrett Ashby Michelle Steele
7T 2065 Buckles N Gin Chic Stacey Chope Stacey Chope
7T 2132 Sonita Rey Garrett Ashby D Wayne/Laurie Lukas
7T 2198 Boxo Opus Magnum Jecca R Ostrander Box O Quarter Horses
10 90 The Witch Dr Leslie Vagneur Lange Roxanne Doogan
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11T 2109 Mr Suna Topaz Mark Guynn Chad Justus
11T 2190 Hes Pretty Tuff Kennedy Snyder Ben Choate
13 62 A Few Too Many Patricia A Vitari Patricia A Vitari
14 2192 Swaggerin Rey Kennedy Snyder Laurie Lukas
15 2048 Genuine Ice Queen Savanna Mcguire Paula Pytlik
DQ 2195 Boxo Heavens ZanParr Julian Nemmers Julian Nemmers
93. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2118 Voodoo Doctor Kristin Bullard Ronda Bullard
2 55 Von Sugar Doll Ayla Hermanson Dana Hermanson
3T 12 Sneak Me Chocolate Moriah McQueen Moriah McQueen
3T 24 ShesGottaPistol Mattea McQueen Mattea McQueen
5T 2121 SCR Gunshot Kailynn Stoll Kailynn Stoll
5T 2120 Shine On Blue Spark Ayla Hermanson Dana Hermanson
7 2 Kemakat Savanna Mcguire Paula Pytlik
DQ 2041 Steps Of Perfection Payton Porterfield Brenda Berlin
DQ 2172 Majestic Wrangler Grant Weaber Natalie S Weaber
94. AQHA 243800: Amt Select Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 17
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2076 Sweet Lil Oak Bruce Rice Bruce Rice
2 34 RKR Scoobiedootoo Jeannie Webb Jeannie Webb
3 2128 Boxo Heavens Pistol Susan Nelson Susan Nelson
47 72 Country Whiz Linda Wise Linda Wise
4T 2070 Picos Cat Dona Ramsteck Dona Ramsteck
4T 2042 Metallic Shock Wave Collette Ledlow Collette Ledlow
7T 2139 Chic N Of The Sea Joslin Bullock Joslin Bullock
7T 2165 My Money Is Good Lisa Young Lisa Young
9T 2073 Pale Face Encore Bryan Vial Bryan Vial
9T 2197 Roosters Jose John Scruggs Carly Jane Scruggs
11T 2049 Cody Joe Thunder Nancy Billings Colton Eve Colton
11T 62 A Few Too Many Patricia A Vitari Patricia A Vitari
13 2131 SE Spicy Wine Ann Hards Ann Hards
14 2072 Royally Marked Up Elizabeth Harper Elizabeth Harper
15 2129 Lil Docs Freckle Lynda Pruett Lynda Pruett
OP1 16 42 Cowpuncher Cadillac David Renier Jimmy Daurio/David Renier
DQ 83 Lovin Every Minute Renee Nankervis Renee Nankervis
95. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 12
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2196 Boxo Heavens Firefly Justin Nemmers Justin Nemmers
2 2090 Rascals Hot Chex Aubrey Lind David Lind
3 2198 Boxo Opus Magnum Jecca R Ostrander Box O Quarter Horses
4 2177 SCR Dualinon Tuesday Kelsey Dawson Kelsey Dawson
5T 2043 Metallic Dual Alison Brantley Alison Brantley
5T 2111 Indigo Commandacat Tara Carleo Spencer QH
7 2053 Wired On Pepto Alison Brantley Alison Brantley
8 2071 ShowMe Big Chaos Diane Roggenthen Diane Roggenthen
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9T 2140 | Whiz A Spook Amber Kuseski Joslin Bullock
OP19T 2195 Boxo Heavens ZanParr Markissa Lindquist Julian Nemmers
DQ 2061 Custom Bay Berry Audrey Jean Nankervis Audrey Jean Nankervis
DQ 2065 Buckles N Gin Chic Stacey Chope Stacey Chope
96. AQHA 143200: Senior Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2076 Sweet Lil Oak Bruce Rice Bruce Rice
2 75 A Lil Cash Is Sweet Geoff Morris Kathy L Nelms
3T 2043 Metallic Dual Alison Brantley Alison Brantley
3T 2177 SCR Dualinon Tuesday Kelsey Dawson Kelsey Dawson
5 2053 Wired On Pepto Alison Brantley Alison Brantley
6 2139 Chic N Of The Sea Teaghan Weir Joslin Bullock
OP27 2128 Boxo Heavens Pistol Julian Nemmers Susan Nelson
DQ 2095 Winnemucca Chex Linda Hitt Linda Hitt
DQ 2129 Lil Docs Freckle Lynda Pruett Lynda Pruett
97. AQHA 173000: Performance Halter Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 42 Cowpuncher Cadillac Jimmy Daurio Jimmy Daurio/David Renier
2 77 The Immortal Leslie Vagneur Lange Alexis Miller
99. AQHA 103200: Two Yr Old Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2156 Intentional Touch Rick Lawrence r Rick And Leslie Lawrence
103. AQHA 273000: Amt Performance Halter Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 42 Cowpuncher Cadillac David Renier Jimmy Daurio/David Renier
2 77 The Immortal Alexis Miller Alexis Miller
109. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2181 Alternative Facts Alyssa Luckhardt Troy Birkenholtz
2 2166 Say Somethin Jimmy Daurio Sandy Brasier
3 74 My Invited Machine Marvin Kapushion Kathleen English
4 2167 Hez Pretty Extreme Jimmy Daurio Sandy Brasier
5 2185 RRD Who Invited You Olivia K Halphen Olivia K Halphen
6 49 So Noticed Jimmy Daurio Patty D Goodwin
111. AQHA 107500: Two Yr Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2062 My SugarFoot Rick Lawrence Diane Pilant
115. AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 14
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2180 Whose Your Bay Bae Kelly M Birkenholtz Kelly M Birkenholtz
2 74 My Invited Machine Kathleen English Kathleen English
3 2152 The Perfect Martini Jean Swiss Jean F And Gerald F Swiss
4 67 KeenOnMyMechanic Chanlene Holcomb Chanlene Holcomb
5 66 Slow Ridin Caitlyn Kauffman Caitlyn Kauffman
6 26 The Bar Made Me Lazy Kristina Rothers Kristina Rothers
7 2179 Good To Kno A Cowboy Penny Burke Judy Burke



Show #910342 (Debbie Kail): Mile High Classic (3/30/2022-4/3/2022)

8 2134 Rocken At Last Nicole Ballenger Nicole Ballenger
9 2185 RRD Who Invited You Olivia K Halphen Olivia K Halphen
117. AQHA 207500: Amt Two Yr Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2062 My SugarFoot Diane Pilant Diane Pilant
119. AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2074 Wicked Lee Good Karla Bennet Karla Bennet
2 2149 |Invinceble Lacey Sanchez Lacey Sanchez
121. AQHA 477000: Youth Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2160 Best Cookie Yet Addison Claridge Addison Claridge
2 2178 Zippos Dallas Star Megan Kenoyer Judy Burke
DQ 2093 DGS Ironically Kirstin Dahl Kirstin Dahl
127. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2158 Some Mechanics R Hot Rebecca Ries-Walter Rebecca Ries
2 2159 Simply Lazy Karyn Jennings Easton Walter
3 2081 Im Fancy Schmancy Linda Hitt Jeri Kay Lockwood
4 2176 Another For The Record Alyssa Luckhardt Kelly A Turner
5 2154 Shes Lopin The Range Chad Toney Bill And Susan Cerhardt
6 62 A Few Too Many Patricia A Vitari Patricia A Vitari
130. AQHA 105600: Three Yr Old Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2169 Crazy Beautiful OQH Jordan Uhrig Jordan Uhrig
131. AQHA 105700: Aged Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2117 Zipparific Sue Kapushion Judy Bergner-Worrell
2 64 Absolutely Too Cute Kenneth M Scott Patricia A Vitari
133. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 46 AJ Shes Surely Foxy Tara Rowe Milana Rowe
2 2151 Look Here Im Hot Jean Swiss Jean F And Gerald F Swiss
3 2158 Some Mechanics R Hot Rebecca Ries-Walter Rebecca Ries
4 2159 Simply Lazy Karyn Jennings Easton Walter
5 2081 Im Fancy Schmancy Jeri Kay Lockwood Jeri Kay Lockwood
6 2176 Another For The Record Kelly A Turner Kelly A Turner
7 2154 Shes Lopin The Range Susan Gerhardt Bill And Susan Cerhardt
8 2052 TallDarkAndFabulous Kirsten Turcotte Kirsten Turcotte
9 2171 Im Too Hot To Touch Natalie S Weaber Natalie S Weaber
139. AQHA 475000: Youth Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 46 AJ Shes Surely Foxy Milana Rowe Milana Rowe
2 2182 Impulsively Kruzin Sadie Joy Lamar Matt Lamar

142. AQHA 405600: Youth Three Yr Old Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
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1 2169 Crazy Beautiful OQH Jordan Uhrig Jordan Uhrig
145. AQHA 412001: RK Youth Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2182 Impulsively Kruzin Sadie Joy Lamar Matt Lamar
146. AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2093 DGS Ironically Kirstin Dahl Kirstin Dahl
2 2160 Best Cookie Yet Addison Claridge Addison Claridge
3 46 AJ Shes Surely Foxy Milana Rowe Milana Rowe
4 2182 Impulsively Kruzin Sadie Joy Lamar Matt Lamar
5 2178 Zippos Dallas Star Megan Kenoyer Judy Burke
147. AQHA 212802: L1 Amt Select Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2171 Im Too Hot To Touch Natalie S Weaber Natalie S Weaber
2 67 KeenOnMyMechanic Chanlene Holcomb Chanlene Holcomb
3 2165 My Money Is Good Lisa Young Lisa Young
4 49 So Noticed Patty D Goodwin Patty D Goodwin
148. AQHA 212001: RK Amt Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2148 Shes Good By Design Lauren Kiyota Lauren Kiyota
2 2071 ShowMe Big Chaos Diane Roggenthen Diane Roggenthen
3 2185 RRD Who Invited You Olivia K Halphen Olivia K Halphen
149. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 26 The Bar Made Me Lazy Kristina Rothers Kristina Rothers
2 66 Slow Ridin Caitlyn Kauffman Caitlyn Kauffman
3 2148 Shes Good By Design Lauren Kiyota Lauren Kiyota
4 2185 RRD Who Invited You Olivia K Halphen Olivia K Halphen
5 2159 Simply Lazy Karyn Jennings Easton Walter
6 2147 Detailed By Krymsun Emma Burnside Emma Burnside
7 2052 TallDarkAndFabulous Kirsten Turcotte Kirsten Turcotte
8 2179 Good To Kno A Cowboy Penny Burke Judy Burke
150. AQHA 412000: Youth Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2080 No Doubt Its Handled Kammi Carson Kammi Carson
2 2178 Zippos Dallas Star Megan Kenoyer Judy Burke
3 46 AJ Shes Surely Foxy Milana Rowe Milana Rowe
151. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2051 This Iz How We Roll Shannon Henry Shannon Henry
2 26 The Bar Made Me Lazy Kristina Rothers Kristina Rothers
3 2052 TallDarkAndFabulous Kirsten Turcotte Kirsten Turcotte
4 2071 ShowMe Big Chaos Diane Roggenthen Diane Roggenthen
5 2159 Simply Lazy Karyn Jennings Easton Walter
6 2147 Detailed By Krymsun Emma Burnside Emma Burnside
7 2179 Good To Kno A Cowboy Penny Burke Judy Burke



Show #910342 (Debbie Kail): Mile High Classic (3/30/2022-4/3/2022)

DQ 2180 Whose Your Bay Bae Kelly M Birkenholtz Kelly M Birkenholtz
152. AQHA 212800: Amt Select Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2171 Im Too Hot To Touch Natalie S Weaber Natalie S Weaber
2 2165 My Money Is Good Lisa Young Lisa Young
3 67 KeenOnMyMechanic Chanlene Holcomb Chanlene Holcomb
4 2173 AGR Zippin Wisely Melissa Turner Melissa Turner
DQ 49 So Noticed Patty D Goodwin Patty D Goodwin
153. AQHA 438102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2160 Best Cookie Yet Addison Claridge Addison Claridge
154. AQHA 238102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2115 Flatout Iresistable Beth Gibbon Beth Gibbon
2 2149 |Invinceble Lacey Sanchez Lacey Sanchez
3 2114 Shes So Radical Karen Allori Karen Allori
4 2136 Plagiraryzed Amber Diamond Amber Diamond
5 2185 RRD Who Invited You Olivia K Halphen Olivia K Halphen
6 2134 Rocken At Last Nicole Ballenger Nicole Ballenger
155. AQHA 138004: L1 Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 14
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2142 Master Mechanic Only Seth Fender Gretchen E Swope
2 2163 SL Ima Rockin Rita Jimmy Daurio Marty Lea Garcia
3 2157 RV Cowboyenough Rebeccca Reis-Walter Karyn Jennings
4 2081 Im Fancy Schmancy Linda Hitt Jeri Kay Lockwood
5 2187 Money Gate Leslie Vagneur Lange Colleen D Kurtz
6 92 Whooz Foolin Who Geoff Morris Erin Harding
7 46 AJ Shes Surely Foxy Geoff Morris Milana Rowe
8 2134 Rocken At Last Julian Nemmers Nicole Ballenger
9 2052 TallDarkAndFabulous Kirsten Turcotte Kirsten Turcotte
156. AQHA 438001: RK Youth Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 46 AJ Shes Surely Foxy Milana Rowe Milana Rowe
2 2182 Impulsively Kruzin Sadie Joy Lamar Matt Lamar
157. AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2178 Zippos Dallas Star Megan Kenoyer Judy Burke
2 2093 DGS Ironically Kirstin Dahl Kirstin Dahl
3 46 AJ Shes Surely Foxy Milana Rowe Milana Rowe
4 2182 Impulsively Kruzin Sadie Joy Lamar Matt Lamar
158. AQHA 238802: L1 Amt Select Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2141 VS Access Denied Gretchen E Swope Gretchen E Swope
2 49 So Noticed Patty D Goodwin Patty D Goodwin
3 2081 Im Fancy Schmancy Jeri Kay Lockwood Jeri Kay Lockwood
4 2145 Show Him The Money Cheryl Barker Cheryl Barker
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2146 Mr Good Bars Hotrod
2171 Im Too Hot To Touch
2164 Mr Mac Lucky

43 Radiant Rodder

Cheryl Barker
Natalie S Weaber

Haley L Maeurer
Natalie S Weaber

Marty Lea Garcia Marty Lea Garcia
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Lynn Clark
159. AQHA 238001: RK Amt Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Rider's Name

Lynn Clark

Place Back# Horse's Name Owner's Name

2 2071 ShowMe Big Chaos
3 2074 Wicked Lee Good

Diane Roggenthen Diane Roggenthen

Karla Bennet Karla Bennet
Pamela S Kauffman
160. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Rider's Name

4 2155 Immortal Conclusion Leslie Vagneur Lange

Place Back# Horse's Name Owner's Name

1 66 Slow Ridin

2 2052 TallDarkAndFabulous
3 26 The Bar Made Me Lazy
4 2071 ShowMe Big Chaos
5
6

Caitlyn Kauffman Caitlyn Kauffman

Kirsten Turcotte Kirsten Turcotte
Kristina Rothers Kristina Rothers
Diane Roggenthen Diane Roggenthen
2179 Good To Kno A Cowboy Judy Burke

2194 Certain Advantage

Maggie Kenoyer
Jocelyn Miller Cassandra MacArthur
161. AQHA 138100: Junior Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 2142 Master Mechanic Only Seth Fender Gretchen E Swope

2 2187 Money Gate Colleen D Kurtz
3 2163 SL Ima Rockin Rita

DQ 2134 Rocken At Last

Leslie Vagneur Lange
Jimmy Daurio Marty Lea Garcia
Julian Nemmers Nicole Ballenger

DQ 2157 RV Cowboyenough Rebeccca Reis-Walter Karyn Jennings

DQ 2161 Close To Perfect Candy Owen
Alyssa Luckhardt
163. AQHA 238800: Amt Select Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 15

Rider's Name

Candy Owen
DQ 2181 Alternative Facts Troy Birkenholtz

Place Back# Horse's Name Owner's Name

N

49 So Noticed Patty D Goodwin Patty D Goodwin

2152 The Perfect Martini Jean Swiss Jean F And Gerald F Swiss
2092 Eye Doubt It Peggy Beeghly Peggy Beeghly
2151 Look Here Im Hot Jean Swiss Jean F And Gerald F Swiss

20 Lazy But Good Debbie Unrein James A And Debbie Unrein

2199 Km Smooth Moves Terri S Kenney Terri S Kenney
2165 My Money Is Good
202 Art| Chocolate

2145 Show Him The Money

Lisa Young

Ruth McDonald-Gates

Lisa Young

Ruth McDonald-Gates
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Cheryl Barker
164. AQHA 238000: Amt Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Rider's Name

Cheryl Barker

Place Back# Horse's Name Owner's Name

1 77 The Immortal Alexis Miller Alexis Miller

Place Back#

165. AQHA 138200: Senior Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 18

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

2 2180 Whose Your Bay Bae Kelly M Birkenholtz Kelly M Birkenholtz
3 2157 RV Cowboyenough Rebeccca Reis-Walter Karyn Jennings

4 2071 ShowMe Big Chaos Diane Roggenthen Diane Roggenthen
5 2179 Good To Kno A Cowboy Maggie Kenoyer Judy Burke

Owner's Name
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1 2183 Sugaray Alyssa Luckhardt Kathy Huspeni
2 2152 The Perfect Martini Leslie Vagneur Lange Jean F And Gerald F Swiss
3 2126 Vs Coaster Jentry Shandley Renne Benoit-Shandley
4 2167 Hez Pretty Extreme Jimmy Daurio Sandy Brasier
5 49 So Noticed Jimmy Daurio Patty D Goodwin
6 2199 Km Smooth Moves Terri S Kenney Terri S Kenney
7 2151 Look Here Im Hot Leslie Vagneur Lange Jean F And Gerald F Swiss
8 58 Sho Me The Monie Leslie Vagneur Lange Kelley Simonsen
9 2092 Eye Doubt It Alyssa Luckhardt Peggy Beeghly
166. AQHA 143004: L1 Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 21
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1T 2095 Winnemucca Chex Linda Hitt Linda Hitt
1T 2113 Gotyer Whizkey Nguns Marvin Kapushion Sandra Guerrieri
3 2112 Xtra Okie Shiner Sue Kapushion Marvin Kapushion
4T 2111 Indigo Commandacat Marvin Kapushion Spencer QH
4T 2131 SE Spicy Wine Garrett Ashby Ann Hards
4T 2198 Boxo Opus Magnum Jecca R Ostrander Box O Quarter Horses
7 2190 Hes Pretty Tuff Kennedy Snyder Ben Choate
8T 2192 Swaggerin Rey Kennedy Snyder Laurie Lukas
8T 90 The Witch Dr Leslie Vagneur Lange Roxanne Doogan
10T 83 Lovin Every Minute Renee Nankervis Renee Nankervis
10T 2109 Mr Suna Topaz Mark Guynn Chad Justus
10T 2144 Cash Advance Getter Logan Stetson Krysten R Betcher
13 2129 Lil Docs Freckle Kenneth M Scott Lynda Pruett
14 2072 Royally Marked Up Elizabeth Harper Elizabeth Harper
15 34 RKR Scoobiedootoo Jeannie Webb Jeannie Webb
16 2050 Hickorys Stylish Cee Garrett Ashby Payton Porterfield
17T 2048 Genuine Ice Queen Savanna Mcguire Paula Pytlik
17T 62 A Few Too Many Patricia A Vitari Patricia A Vitari
DQ 75 ALil Cash Is Sweet Geoff Morris Kathy L Nelms
DQ 2 Kemakat Savanna Mcguire Paula Pytlik
DQ 2138 TDM Busy Frosty Lady Teaghan Weir Amanda Grilli
167. AQHA 443001: RK Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 24 ShesGottaPistol Mattea McQueen Mattea McQueen
2 2 Kemakat Savanna Mcguire Paula Pytlik
168. AQHA 443002: L1 Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 12 Sneak Me Chocolate Moriah McQueen Moriah McQueen
2T 2121 SCR Gunshot Kailynn Stoll Kailynn Stoll
2T 24 ShesGottaPistol Mattea McQueen Mattea McQueen
4 2 Kemakat Savanna Mcguire Paula Pytlik
169. AQHA 243001: RK Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2144 Cash Advance Getter Krysten R Betcher Krysten R Betcher
2 2071 ShowMe Big Chaos Diane Roggenthen Diane Roggenthen
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3 2197 Roosters Jose John Scruggs Carly Jane Scruggs
OP14 2135 SLN Pussy Cat Amber Diamond Pamela Marie Bauer
170. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 16
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 83 Lovin Every Minute Renee Nankervis Renee Nankervis
2 2043 Metallic Dual Alison Brantley Alison Brantley
3T 34 RKR Scoobiedootoo Jeannie Webb Jeannie Webb
3T 2072 Royally Marked Up Elizabeth Harper Elizabeth Harper
5 2139 Chic N Of The Sea Joslin Bullock Joslin Bullock
6 2042 Metallic Shock Wave Collette Ledlow Collette Ledlow
7T 2090 Rascals Hot Chex Aubrey Lind David Lind
7T 2049 Cody Joe Thunder Nancy Billings Colton Eve Colton
9 2195 Boxo Heavens ZanParr Markissa Lindquist Julian Nemmers
10 2144 Cash Advance Getter Krysten R Betcher Krysten R Betcher
11 2165 My Money Is Good Lisa Young Lisa Young
12 2071 ShowMe Big Chaos Diane Roggenthen Diane Roggenthen
13 2053 Wired On Pepto Alison Brantley Alison Brantley
14 2197 Roosters Jose John Scruggs Carly Jane Scruggs
OP115 2135 SLN Pussy Cat Amber Diamond Pamela Marie Bauer
OP1 16 72 Country Whiz Linda Wise Linda Wise
246. NSBA 220100: NSBA Level 1 Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 2176 Another For The Record Alyssa Luckhardt Kelly A Turner
254. NSBA 220302: NSBA Senior Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 2184 Vs Life Flight Alyssa Luckhardt Logan Gloude
261. NSBA 265400: NSBA Level 1 Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 66 Slow Ridin Caitlyn Kauffman Caitlyn Kauffman
264. NSBA 265600: NSBA Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2153 Investments Crystal Danielle McCormick Monte Mccormick
280. NSBA 256406: NSBA Level 1 Select Amateur Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2165 My Money Is Good Lisa Young Lisa Young
283. NSBA 256606: NSBA Select Amateur Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2165 My Money Is Good Lisa Young Lisa Young
287. NSBA 245400: NSBA Level 1 Amateur Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 66 Slow Ridin Caitlyn Kauffman Caitlyn Kauffman
290. NSBA 245600: NSBA Amateur Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1

2165

Place Back#

My Money Is Good

Lisa Young

Lisa Young

292. NSBA 249301: NSBA Junior Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name




Show #910342 (Margo Ball): Mile High Classic (3/30/2022-4/3/2022)

1 2065 Buckles N Gin Chic Stacey Chope Stacey Chope
294. NSBA 249606: NSBA Select Amateur Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2076 Sweet Lil Oak Bruce Rice Bruce Rice
2 2165 My Money Is Good Lisa Young Lisa Young
295. NSBA 249600: NSBA Amateur Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
DQ 2065 Buckles N Gin Chic Stacey Chope Stacey Chope
296. NSBA 249302: NSBA Senior Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2076 Sweet Lil Oak Bruce Rice Bruce Rice
347. NSBA 206406: NSBA Level 1 Select Amateur Showmanship At Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2165 My Money Is Good Lisa Young Lisa Young
349. NSBA 205400: NSBA Level 1 Amateur Showmanship At Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 2176 Another For The Record Kelly A Turner Kelly A Turner
352. NSBA 206606: NSBA Select Amateur Showmanship At Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2165 My Money Is Good Lisa Young Lisa Young
363. NSBA 236606: NSBA Select Amateur Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2165 My Money Is Good Lisa Young Lisa Young
400. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 2052 TallDarkAndFabulous Kirsten Turcotte Kirsten Turcotte
0 2148 Shes Good By Design Lauren Kiyota Lauren Kiyota
0 2147 Detailed By Krymsun Emma Burnside Emma Burnside
0 2179 Good To Kno A Cowboy Penny Burke Judy Burke
0 2176 Another For The Record Kelly A Turner Kelly A Turner
401. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 66 Slow Ridin Caitlyn Kauffman Caitlyn Kauffman
2 26 The Bar Made Me Lazy Kristina Rothers Kristina Rothers
3 2158 Some Mechanics R Hot Rebecca Ries-Walter Rebecca Ries
4 2148 Shes Good By Design Lauren Kiyota Lauren Kiyota
5 2159 Simply Lazy Karyn Jennings Easton Walter
6 2052 TallDarkAndFabulous Kirsten Turcotte Kirsten Turcotte
402. AQHA 442102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2160 Best Cookie Yet Addison Claridge Addison Claridge
403. AQHA 242102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 2169 Crazy Beautiful OQH Jordan Uhrig Jordan Uhrig

420. AQHA 144000: Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name




Show #910342 (Debbie Kail): Mile High Classic (3/30/2022-4/3/2022)

1 2184 Vs Life Flight Alyssa Luckhardt Logan Gloude
2 2151 Look Here Im Hot Leslie Vagneur Lange Jean F And Gerald F Swiss
3 2162 Night To Remember OQH Candy Owen Deborah Cooper
421. AQHA 136000: Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 14
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2167 Hez Pretty Extreme Jimmy Daurio Sandy Brasier
2 49 So Noticed Jimmy Daurio Patty D Goodwin
3 2126 Vs Coaster Jentry Shandley Renne Benoit-Shandley
4 2067 Roger Thatt Kyra Ley Barb Bouma
5T 66 Slow Ridin Leslie Vagneur Lange Caitlyn Kauffman
5T 77 The Immortal Leslie Vagneur Lange Alexis Miller
7 2180 Whose Your Bay Bae Alyssa Luckhardt Kelly M Birkenholtz
8 20 Lazy But Good Debbie Unrein James A And Debbie Unrein
9T 2142 Master Mechanic Only Seth Fender Gretchen E Swope
9T 2166 Say Somethin Sarah Nicole Keith Sandy Brasier
11 2081 Im Fancy Schmancy Linda Hitt Jeri Kay Lockwood
DQ 2141 VS Access Denied Seth Fender Gretchen E Swope
DQ 2164 Mr Mac Lucky Jimmy Daurio Marty Lea Garcia
DQ 2183 Sugaray Alyssa Luckhardt Kathy Huspeni



Show #910343 (Leanne Williams): Mile High Classic (3/30/2022-4/3/2022)

1. AQHA 483000: VRH Youth Working Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2044 Rose Pistola Cooper Justus Chad Justus
2. AQHA 485000: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2124 T Tari Freckles Mataya Kraft Jason Or Cheri Kraft
2 2121 SCR Gunshot Kailynn Stoll Kailynn Stoll
3. AQHA 483301: VRH Rookie Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2097 Shining Persian Cat Anna Thomas Belle Meade Ranch
2 2047 Im Everychics Dream Addisyn Girilli Amanda Girilli
4. AQHA 283000: VRH Amt Working Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2053 Wired On Pepto Alison Brantley Alison Brantley
2 2043 Metallic Dual Alison Brantley Alison Brantley
3 2082 Il Be A Dual Cat Teri Dawn Haws Shamus Haws
5. AQHA 285000: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2070 Picos Cat Dona Ramsteck Dona Ramsteck
2 2072 Royally Marked Up Elizabeth Harper Elizabeth Harper
3 2076 Sweet Lil Oak Bruce Rice Bruce Rice
4 2086 Shining At Midnight Bruce Rice Bruce Rice
OP15 2108 Meet Me At Midnight Susan Tower-Rice Bruce Rice
6. AQHA 283301: VRH Rookie Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2059 Pretty Bucks Gringo Haley Stephan Emily Stephan
2 2065 Buckles N Gin Chic Stacey Chope Stacey Chope
OP13 2058 Xtra Step Chic Haley Stephan Emily Stephan
7. AQHA 183000: VRH Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2044 Rose Pistola Cooper Justus Chad Justus
2 2045 Hollymag Marc Banister Custom Made Horses
3 2109 Mr Suna Topaz Mark Guynn Chad Justus
4 2083 CC Scoots LilHotSos Shamus Haws Shamus Haws
5 2095 Winnemucca Chex Linda Hitt Linda Hitt
6 2046 Blutiful Marc Banister Karen Banister
OP17 2082 Il Be ADual Cat Shamus Haws Shamus Haws
DQ 2050 Hickorys Stylish Cee Garrett Ashby Payton Porterfield
8. AQHA 134004: L1 Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 13
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2123 Flashin The Cash Rhett Larsen Rhett Larsen
2T 2122 Chex For A Gun Rhett Larsen Rhett Larsen
2T 2113 Gotyer Whizkey Nguns Marvin Kapushion Sandra Guerrieri
4 2109 Mr Suna Topaz Mark Guynn Chad Justus
5T 2050 Hickorys Stylish Cee Garrett Ashby Payton Porterfield
5T 2112 Xtra Okie Shiner Sue Kapushion Marvin Kapushion



Show #910343 (Leanne Williams): Mile High Classic (3/30/2022-4/3/2022)

5T 2125 Jobu Jentry Shandley Jentry Shandley
8 2097 Shining Persian Cat Anna Thomas Belle Meade Ranch
9 2049 Cody Joe Thunder Garrett Ashby Eve Colton
10 2111 Indigo Commandacat Marvin Kapushion Spencer QH
11 2119 Chics Dig This Catt Gracey Dolph Radan Dolph
12 2110 Juana Trick A Wimpy Mark Guynn Mark Guynn
9. AQHA 434001: RK Youth Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2047 Im Everychics Dream Addisyn Girilli Amanda Girilli
2T 2097 Shining Persian Cat Anna Thomas Belle Meade Ranch
2T 24 ShesGottaPistol Mattea McQueen Mattea McQueen
4 2119 Chics Dig This Catt Gracey Dolph Radan Dolph
10. AQHA 434002: L1 Youth Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2044 Rose Pistola Cooper Justus Chad Justus

2 12 Sneak Me Chocolate Moriah McQueen Moriah McQueen

3 55 Von Sugar Doll Ayla Hermanson Dana Hermanson

4T 2097 Shining Persian Cat Anna Thomas Belle Meade Ranch
4T 2121 SCR Gunshot Kailynn Stoll Kailynn Stoll
47 24 ShesGottaPistol Mattea McQueen Mattea McQueen

7 2119 Chics Dig This Catt Gracey Dolph Radan Dolph
8 2120 Shine On Blue Spark Ayla Hermanson
11. AQHA 234001: RK Amt Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Dana Hermanson

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2127 Five Star Wrangler Hanna Spencer Jack Shinogle
12. AQHA 234002: L1 Amt Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2070 Picos Cat Dona Ramsteck Dona Ramsteck
2 2127 Five Star Wrangler Hanna Spencer Jack Shinogle
13. AQHA 134100: Junior Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2122 Chex For A Gun Rhett Larsen Rhett Larsen
2 2111 Indigo Commandacat Marvin Kapushion Spencer QH
3 2109 Mr Suna Topaz Mark Guynn Chad Justus
4 2113 Gotyer Whizkey Nguns Marvin Kapushion Sandra Guerrieri
DQ 2123 Flashin The Cash Rhett Larsen Rhett Larsen
DQ 2125 Jobu Jentry Shandley Jentry Shandley
14. AQHA 434000: Youth Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2075 FratBoy Nici Hanson Nici Hanson
2 55 Von Sugar Doll Ayla Hermanson Dana Hermanson
3 2120 Shine On Blue Spark Ayla Hermanson Dana Hermanson
4T 2044 Rose Pistola Cooper Justus Chad Justus
4T 24 ShesGottaPistol Mattea McQueen Mattea McQueen
6 12 Sneak Me Chocolate Moriah McQueen Moriah McQueen

15. AQHA 234800: Amt Select Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 5



Show #910343 (Leanne Williams): Mile High Classic (3/30/2022-4/3/2022)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2076 Sweet Lil Oak Bruce Rice Bruce Rice
2 2108 Meet Me At Midnight Susan Tower-Rice Bruce Rice
3 2072 Royally Marked Up Elizabeth Harper Elizabeth Harper
DQ 2086 Shining At Midnight Bruce Rice Bruce Rice
DQ 2127 Five Star Wrangler Jack Shinogle Jack Shinogle
16. AQHA 234000: Amt Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2082 Il Be A Dual Cat Teri Dawn Haws Shamus Haws
2 2043 Metallic Dual Alison Brantley Alison Brantley
3 2053 Wired On Pepto Alison Brantley Alison Brantley
DQ 2130 Have Another Shot Marian Pasko Marian Pasko
17. AQHA 134200: Senior Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2095 Winnemucca Chex Linda Hitt Linda Hitt
2 2082 Il Be A Dual Cat Shamus Haws Shamus Haws
3 2120 Shine On Blue Spark Barry Bader Dana Hermanson
DQ 2130 Have Another Shot Marian Pasko Marian Pasko
18. AQHA 481000: VRH Youth Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2118 Voodoo Doctor Kristin Bullard Ronda Bullard
2 2041 Steps Of Perfection Payton Porterfield Brenda Berlin
19. AQHA 480000: VRH Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2118 Voodoo Doctor Kristin Bullard Ronda Bullard
2 2041 Steps Of Perfection Payton Porterfield Brenda Berlin
20. AQHA 481200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2121 SCR Gunshot Kailynn Stoll Kailynn Stoll
2 2124 T Tari Freckles Mataya Kraft Jason Or Cheri Kraft
21. AQHA 480200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2124 T Tari Freckles Mataya Kraft Jason Or Cheri Kraft
2 2121 SCR Gunshot Kailynn Stoll Kailynn Stoll
22. AQHA 481301: VRH Rookie Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2 Kemakat Savanna Mcguire Paula Pytlik
2 2097 Shining Persian Cat Anna Thomas Belle Meade Ranch
3 2047 Im Everychics Dream Addisyn Girilli Amanda Grilli
23. AQHA 480301: VRH Rookie Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2 Kemakat Savanna Mcguire Paula Pytlik
2 2047 Im Everychics Dream Addisyn Girilli Amanda Grilli
3 2097 Shining Persian Cat Anna Thomas Belle Meade Ranch

24. AQHA 281000: VRH Amt Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name




Show #910343 (Leanne Williams): Mile High Classic (3/30/2022-4/3/2022)

1 2053 Wired On Pepto Alison Brantley Alison Brantley
2 2082 Il Be A Dual Cat Teri Dawn Haws Shamus Haws
3 2043 Metallic Dual Alison Brantley Alison Brantley
25. AQHA 280000: VRH Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2082 Il Be A Dual Cat Teri Dawn Haws Shamus Haws
2 2043 Metallic Dual Alison Brantley Alison Brantley
3 2053 Wired On Pepto Alison Brantley Alison Brantley
26. AQHA 281200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2070 Picos Cat Dona Ramsteck Dona Ramsteck
2 2076 Sweet Lil Oak Bruce Rice Bruce Rice
3 2072 Royally Marked Up Elizabeth Harper Elizabeth Harper
4 2086 Shining At Midnight Bruce Rice Bruce Rice
5 2129 Lil Docs Freckle Lynda Pruett Lynda Pruett
OP16 2042 Metallic Shock Wave Collette Ledlow Collette Ledlow
27. AQHA 280200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2072 Royally Marked Up Elizabeth Harper Elizabeth Harper
2 2076 Sweet Lil Oak Bruce Rice Bruce Rice
3 2129 Lil Docs Freckle Lynda Pruett Lynda Pruett
OP14 2070 Picos Cat Dona Ramsteck Dona Ramsteck
OP15 2042 Metallic Shock Wave Collette Ledlow Collette Ledlow
OP16 2086 Shining At Midnight Bruce Rice Bruce Rice
28. AQHA 281301: VRH Rookie Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: §
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2058 Xtra Step Chic Haley Stephan Emily Stephan
2 2060 Joes Shooter Cat Haley Stephan Haley Stephan
3 2065 Buckles N Gin Chic Stacey Chope Stacey Chope
OP14 2059 Pretty Bucks Gringo Haley Stephan Emily Stephan
OP25 2073 Pale Face Encore Bryan Vial Bryan Vial
29. AQHA 280301: VRH Rookie Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2065 Buckles N Gin Chic Stacey Chope Stacey Chope
2 2073 Pale Face Encore Bryan Vial Bryan Vial
3 2058 Xtra Step Chic Haley Stephan Emily Stephan
4 2060 Joes Shooter Cat Haley Stephan Haley Stephan
OP15 2059 Pretty Bucks Gringo Haley Stephan Emily Stephan
30. AQHA 181000: VRH Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2095 Winnemucca Chex Linda Hitt Linda Hitt
2T 2045 Hollymag Marc Banister Custom Made Horses
2T 2129 Lil Docs Freckle Lynda Pruett Lynda Pruett
4T 2050 Hickorys Stylish Cee Garrett Ashby Payton Porterfield
4T 2082 Il Be A Dual Cat Shamus Haws Shamus Haws

6

2083

CC Scoots LilHotSos

Shamus Haws

Shamus Haws



Show #910343 (Leanne Williams): Mile High Classic (3/30/2022-4/3/2022)

7 2046 Blutiful Marc Banister Karen Banister

31. AQHA 180000: VRH Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2045 Hollymag Marc Banister Custom Made Horses
2 2082 Il Be A Dual Cat Shamus Haws Shamus Haws
3T 2050 Hickorys Stylish Cee Garrett Ashby Payton Porterfield
3T 2095 Winnemucca Chex Linda Hitt Linda Hitt
5 2083 CC Scoots LilHotSos Shamus Haws Shamus Haws
6T 2046 Blutiful Marc Banister Karen Banister
6T 2129 Lil Docs Freckle Lynda Pruett Lynda Pruett
OP18 2088 Spooky Discovery Garrett Ashby Callie Jones
33. AQHA 210909: Amt Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2070 Picos Cat Dona Ramsteck Dona Ramsteck
2 2076 Sweet Lil Oak Bruce Rice Bruce Rice
3 2072 Royally Marked Up Elizabeth Harper Elizabeth Harper
4 2042 Metallic Shock Wave Collette Ledlow Collette Ledlow
5 2129 Lil Docs Freckle Lynda Pruett Lynda Pruett
6 2082 Il Be A Dual Cat Teri Dawn Haws Shamus Haws
7 83 Lovin Every Minute Renee Nankervis Renee Nankervis
8 62 A Few Too Many Patricia A Vitari Patricia A Vitari
34. AQHA 110919: Jr Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2073 Pale Face Encore Garrett Ashby Bryan Vial
2 2111 Indigo Commandacat Marvin Kapushion Spencer QH
3 2112 Xtra Okie Shiner Sue Kapushion Marvin Kapushion
4 2113 Gotyer Whizkey Nguns Marvin Kapushion Sandra Guerrieri
5 62 A Few Too Many Patricia A Vitari Patricia A Vitari
35. AQHA 410909: Youth Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2118 Voodoo Doctor Kristin Bullard Ronda Bullard
2 2 Kemakat Savanna Mcguire Paula Pytlik
3 2121 SCR Gunshot Kailynn Stoll Kailynn Stoll
4 2097 Shining Persian Cat Anna Thomas Belle Meade Ranch
5 2041 Steps Of Perfection Payton Porterfield Brenda Berlin
36. AQHA 110929: Sr Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2041 Steps Of Perfection Garrett Ashby Brenda Berlin
2 2095 Winnemucca Chex Linda Hitt Linda Hitt
3 2082 Il Be A Dual Cat Shamus Haws Shamus Haws
4 2129 Lil Docs Freckle Lynda Pruett Lynda Pruett
5 2076 Sweet Lil Oak Bruce Rice Bruce Rice
6 2083 CC Scoots LilHotSos Shamus Haws Shamus Haws
7 2128 Boxo Heavens Pistol Julian Nemmers Susan Nelson
37. AQHA 488000: Youth Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name




Show #910343 (Leanne Williams): Mile High Classic (3/30/2022-4/3/2022)

1 2118 Voodoo Doctor Kristin Bullard Ronda Bullard
38. AQHA 488200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2124 T Tari Freckles Mataya Kraft Jason Or Cheri Kraft
2 2121 SCR Gunshot Kailynn Stoll Kailynn Stoll
39. AQHA 488301: VRH Rookie Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2 Kemakat Savanna Mcguire Paula Pytlik
2 2047 Im Everychics Dream Addisyn Girilli Amanda Girilli
3 2097 Shining Persian Cat Anna Thomas Belle Meade Ranch
40. AQHA 288000: VRH Amt Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2043 Metallic Dual Alison Brantley Alison Brantley
2 2053 Wired On Pepto Alison Brantley Alison Brantley
3 2082 Il Be A Dual Cat Teri Dawn Haws Shamus Haws
41. AQHA 288200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2076 Sweet Lil Oak Bruce Rice Bruce Rice
2 2086 Shining At Midnight Bruce Rice Bruce Rice
DQ 2070 Picos Cat Dona Ramsteck Dona Ramsteck
42. AQHA 288301: VRH Rookie Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2058 Xtra Step Chic Haley Stephan Emily Stephan
2 2065 Buckles N Gin Chic Stacey Chope Stacey Chope
3 2059 Pretty Bucks Gringo Haley Stephan Emily Stephan
43. AQHA 188000: VRH Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2045 Hollymag Marc Banister Custom Made Horses
2 2095 Winnemucca Chex Linda Hitt Linda Hitt
3 2082 Il Be A Dual Cat Shamus Haws Shamus Haws
4 2083 CC Scoots LilHotSos Shamus Haws Shamus Haws
5 2046 Blutiful Marc Banister Karen Banister
44. AQHA 244102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2185 RRD Who Invited You Olivia K Halphen Olivia K Halphen
2 2169 Crazy Beautiful OQH Jordan Uhrig Jordan Uhrig
3 2168 Huntin A Legend OQH Sarah Hargreaves Candy Owen
46. AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2151 Look Here Im Hot Leslie Vagneur Lange Jean F And Gerald F Swiss

2 2179
3 2176
4 74
5 2148
6 2052
7 85

Good To Kno A Cowboy
Another For The Record
My Invited Machine
Shes Good By Design
TallDarkAndFabulous
Xtreme Art

Maggie Kenoyer
Alyssa Luckhardt
Marvin Kapushion
Lauren Kiyota
Kirsten Turcotte

Kristina Rothers

Judy Burke

Kelly A Turner
Kathleen English
Lauren Kiyota
Kirsten Turcotte

Kristina Rothers



Show #910343 (Holly Hover): Mile High Classic (3/30/2022-4/3/2022)

8 2162 Night To Remember OQH Candy Owen Deborah Cooper
47. AQHA 444001: RK Youth Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2170 Certainly A Chance Lily Bennion Lily Bennion
2 2182 Impulsively Kruzin Sadie Joy Lamar Matt Lamar
48. AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2143 Bound To Be Blazin David | Gonifas Jessica Gonifas
2 2170 Certainly A Chance Lily Bennion Lily Bennion
3 2093 DGS Ironically Kirstin Dahl Kirstin Dahl
4 2182 Impulsively Kruzin Sadie Joy Lamar Matt Lamar
49. AQHA 244802: L1 Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2074 Wicked Lee Good Karla Bennet Karla Bennet
2 2137 Lopin In Place Gayle G McDonald Gayle G McDonald
3 67 KeenOnMyMechanic Chanlene Holcomb Chanlene Holcomb
51. AQHA 444000: Youth Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2143 Bound To Be Blazin David | Gonifas Jessica Gonifas
2 2170 Certainly A Chance Lily Bennion Lily Bennion
53. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2147 Detailed By Krymsun Emma Burnside Emma Burnside
2 67 KeenOnMyMechanic Chanlene Holcomb Chanlene Holcomb
3 2052 TallDarkAndFabulous Kirsten Turcotte Kirsten Turcotte
4 85 Xtreme Art Kristina Rothers Kristina Rothers
5 2185 RRD Who Invited You Olivia K Halphen Olivia K Halphen
6 2137 Lopin In Place Gayle G McDonald Gayle G McDonald
7 2153 Investments Crystal Danielle McCormick Monte Mccormick
8 2168 Huntin A Legend OQH Sarah Hargreaves Candy Owen
56. AQHA 252102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2169 Crazy Beautiful OQH Jordan Uhrig Jordan Uhrig
2 2185 RRD Who Invited You Olivia K Halphen Olivia K Halphen
3 2168 Huntin A Legend OQH Sarah Hargreaves Candy Owen
57. AQHA 452001: RK Youth Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2182 Impulsively Kruzin Sadie Joy Lamar Matt Lamar
58. AQHA 452002: L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2093 DGS Ironically Kirstin Dahl Kirstin Dahl
2 2143 Bound To Be Blazin David | Gonifas Jessica Gonifas
3 2182 Impulsively Kruzin Sadie Joy Lamar Matt Lamar
59. AQHA 252802: L1 Amt Select Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 49 So Noticed Patty D Goodwin Patty D Goodwin



Show #910343 (Holly Hover): Mile High Classic (3/30/2022-4/3/2022)

2 83 Lovin Every Minute Renee Nankervis Renee Nankervis
3 2137 Lopin In Place Gayle G McDonald Gayle G McDonald
4 2171 Im Too Hot To Touch Natalie S Weaber Natalie S Weaber
60. AQHA 252001: RK Amt Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2158 Some Mechanics R Hot Rebecca Ries-Walter Rebecca Ries
2 2071 ShowMe Big Chaos Diane Roggenthen Diane Roggenthen
3 2159 Simply Lazy Karyn Jennings Easton Walter
4 2074 Wicked Lee Good Karla Bennet Karla Bennet
61. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2158 Some Mechanics R Hot Rebecca Ries-Walter Rebecca Ries
2 2052 TallDarkAndFabulous Kirsten Turcotte Kirsten Turcotte
3 2179 Good To Kno A Cowboy Penny Burke Judy Burke
4 66 Slow Ridin Caitlyn Kauffman Caitlyn Kauffman
5 2071 ShowMe Big Chaos Diane Roggenthen Diane Roggenthen
6 2159 Simply Lazy Karyn Jennings Easton Walter
7 2147 Detailed By Krymsun Emma Burnside Emma Burnside
63. AQHA 252800: Amt Select Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 83 Lovin Every Minute Renee Nankervis Renee Nankervis
0 67 KeenOnMyMechanic Chanlene Holcomb Chanlene Holcomb
64. AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2051 This Iz How We Roll Shannon Henry Shannon Henry
2 2189 Krusin In Krymsun Alexis Miller Alexis Miller
3 2153 Investments Crystal Danielle McCormick Monte Mccormick
4 2148 Shes Good By Design Lauren Kiyota Lauren Kiyota
5 85 Xtreme Art Kristina Rothers Kristina Rothers
6 2052 TallDarkAndFabulous Kirsten Turcotte Kirsten Turcotte
7 2158 Some Mechanics R Hot Rebecca Ries-Walter Rebecca Ries
8 67 KeenOnMyMechanic Chanlene Holcomb Chanlene Holcomb
9 2071 ShowMe Big Chaos Diane Roggenthen Diane Roggenthen
65. AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2163 SL Ima Rockin Rita Jimmy Daurio Marty Lea Garcia
2 74 My Invited Machine Marvin Kapushion Kathleen English
3 2115 Flatout Iresistable Sue Kapushion Beth Gibbon
DQ 2066 Time For Vitals OQH Candy Owen Candy Owen/Suellin
DQ 2188 The Choice Is Me Joanna Ruffrins Adair Walker
66. AQHA 442001: RK Youth Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2182 Impulsively Kruzin Sadie Joy Lamar Matt Lamar
67. AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2178 Zippos Dallas Star Megan Kenoyer Judy Burke
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2 46 AJ Shes Surely Foxy Milana Rowe Milana Rowe
3 2093 DGS Ironically Kirstin Dahl Kirstin Dahl
4 2182 Impulsively Kruzin Sadie Joy Lamar Matt Lamar
69. AQHA 242001: RK Amt Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2115 Flatout Iresistable Beth Gibbon Beth Gibbon
2 2074 Wicked Lee Good Karla Bennet Karla Bennet
3 92 Whooz Foolin Who Erin Harding Erin Harding
4 2114 Shes So Radical Karen Allori Karen Allori
5 2149 Invinceble Lacey Sanchez Lacey Sanchez

70. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2152 The Perfect Martini Jean Swiss Jean F And Gerald F Swiss
2 2081 Im Fancy Schmancy Jeri Kay Lockwood Jeri Kay Lockwood
3 66 Slow Ridin Caitlyn Kauffman Caitlyn Kauffman
5 2154 Shes Lopin The Range Susan Gerhardt Bill And Susan Cerhardt
6 2074 Wicked Lee Good Karla Bennet Karla Bennet
7 2052 TallDarkAndFabulous Kirsten Turcotte Kirsten Turcotte
8 92 Whooz Foolin Who Erin Harding Erin Harding
9 2159 Simply Lazy Karyn Jennings Easton Walter
11 2149 Invinceble Lacey Sanchez Lacey Sanchez
71. AQHA 142100: Junior Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2116 Shez Got The Moves Marvin Kapushion Lynne Washburn
2 2163 SL Ima Rockin Rita Jimmy Daurio Marty Lea Garcia
3 2117 Zipparific Sue Kapushion Judy Bergner-Worrell
DQ 2066 Time For Vitals OQH Candy Owen Candy Owen/Suellin
74. AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2181 Alternative Facts Kelly M Birkenholtz Troy Birkenholtz
2 77 The Immortal Alexis Miller Alexis Miller
3 2152 The Perfect Martini Jean Swiss Jean F And Gerald F Swiss
4 2081 Im Fancy Schmancy Jeri Kay Lockwood Jeri Kay Lockwood

75. AQHA 142200: Senior Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2166 Say Somethin Sarah Nicole Keith Sandy Brasier
2 2154 Shes Lopin The Range Chad Toney Bill And Susan Cerhardt
3 2188 The Choice Is Me Joanna Ruffrins Adair Walker
76. AQHA 440102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2160 Best Cookie Yet Addison Claridge Addison Claridge
77. AQHA 240102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2185 RRD Who Invited You Olivia K Halphen Olivia K Halphen
2 2150 IMP Obielisous Deena Marguardt Deena Marguardt

78. AQHA 440001: RK Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 2
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Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 46 AJ Shes Surely Foxy Milana Rowe Milana Rowe
2 2182 Impulsively Kruzin Sadie Joy Lamar Matt Lamar
79. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 46 AJ Shes Surely Foxy Milana Rowe Milana Rowe
2 2093 DGS lIronically Kirstin Dahl Kirstin Dahl
3 2118 Voodoo Doctor Kristin Bullard Ronda Bullard
4 2178 Zippos Dallas Star Megan Kenoyer Judy Burke
5 2182 Impulsively Kruzin Sadie Joy Lamar Matt Lamar

80. AQHA 240802: L1 Amt Select Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2081 Im Fancy Schmancy Jeri Kay Lockwood Jeri Kay Lockwood
2 43 Radiant Rodder Lynn Clark Lynn Clark
3 2165 My Money Is Good Lisa Young Lisa Young
4 2171 Im Too Hot To Touch Natalie S Weaber Natalie S Weaber
5 34 RKR Scoobiedootoo Jeannie Webb Jeannie Webb
6 2137 Lopin In Place Gayle G McDonald Gayle G McDonald
7 2146 Mr Good Bars Hotrod Cheryl Barker Haley L Maeurer
8 67 KeenOnMyMechanic Chanlene Holcomb Chanlene Holcomb
9 2136 Plagiraryzed Amber Diamond Amber Diamond
81. AQHA 240001: RK Amt Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2074 Wicked Lee Good Karla Bennet Karla Bennet
2 2115 Flatout Iresistable Beth Gibbon Beth Gibbon
3 2071 ShowMe Big Chaos Diane Roggenthen Diane Roggenthen
4 92 Whooz Foolin Who Erin Harding Erin Harding
5 2155 Immortal Conclusion Pamela S Kauffman Leslie Vagneur Lange
6 2134 Rocken At Last Nicole Ballenger Nicole Ballenger
7 2136 Plagiraryzed Amber Diamond Amber Diamond
82. AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2118 Voodoo Doctor Kristin Bullard Ronda Bullard
2 46 AJ Shes Surely Foxy Milana Rowe Milana Rowe
3 2182 Impulsively Kruzin Sadie Joy Lamar Matt Lamar
4 2080 No Doubt Its Handled Kammi Carson Kammi Carson

83. AQHA 240800: Amt Select Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 49 So Noticed Patty D Goodwin Patty D Goodwin
2 2171 Im Too Hot To Touch Natalie S Weaber Natalie S Weaber
3 2164 Mr Mac Lucky Marty Lea Garcia Marty Lea Garcia
4 2165 My Money Is Good Lisa Young Lisa Young
5 20 Lazy But Good Debbie Unrein James A And Debbie Unrein
6 43 Radiant Rodder Lynn Clark Lynn Clark
7 202 ArtlChocolate Ruth McDonald-Gates Ruth McDonald-Gates

DQ 2173 AGR Zippin Wisely Melissa Turner Melissa Turner
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84. AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 77 The Immortal Alexis Miller Alexis Miller
2 2051 This IzHow We Roll Shannon Henry Shannon Henry
3 2180 Whose Your Bay Bae Kelly M Birkenholtz Kelly M Birkenholtz
4 26 The Bar Made Me Lazy Kristina Rothers Kristina Rothers
5 2153 Investments Crystal Danielle McCormick Monte Mccormick
6 2158 Some Mechanics R Hot Rebecca Ries-Walter Rebecca Ries
7 2071 ShowMe Big Chaos Diane Roggenthen Diane Roggenthen
85. AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2142 Master Mechanic Only Seth Fender Gretchen E Swope
2 92 Whooz Foolin Who Geoff Morris Erin Harding
3 64 Absolutely Too Cute Kenneth M Scott Patricia A Vitari
DQ 2186 Expense Acct Leslie Vagneur Lange Colleen D Kurtz
DQ 2081 Im Fancy Schmancy Linda Hitt Jeri Kay Lockwood
86. AQHA 436002: L1 Youth Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2093 DGS Ironically Kirstin Dahl Kirstin Dahl
DQ 2178 Zippos Dallas Star Megan Kenoyer Judy Burke
87. AQHA 236002: L1 Amt Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2180 Whose Your Bay Bae Kelly M Birkenholtz Kelly M Birkenholtz
2 2194 Certain Advantage Jocelyn Miller Cassandra MacArthur
3 2141 VS Access Denied Gretchen E Swope Gretchen E Swope
4 49 So Noticed Patty D Goodwin Patty D Goodwin
5 66 Slow Ridin Caitlyn Kauffman Caitlyn Kauffman
6 2074 Wicked Lee Good Karla Bennet Karla Bennet
7 64 Absolutely Too Cute Patricia A Vitari Patricia A Vitari
90. AQHA 236000: Amt Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 77 The Immortal Alexis Miller Alexis Miller
2 2180 Whose Your Bay Bae Kelly M Birkenholtz Kelly M Birkenholtz
3 2141 VS Access Denied Gretchen E Swope Gretchen E Swope
4 2165 My Money Is Good Lisa Young Lisa Young
5 20 Lazy But Good Debbie Unrein James A And Debbie Unrein
92. AQHA 143100: Junior Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 16
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 42 Cowpuncher Cadillac Jimmy Daurio Jimmy Daurio/David Renier
2 2111 Indigo Commandacat Marvin Kapushion Spencer QH
3 2113 Gotyer Whizkey Nguns Marvin Kapushion Sandra Guerrieri
4 2073 Pale Face Encore Garrett Ashby Bryan Vial
5 2198 Boxo Opus Magnum Jecca R Ostrander Box O Quarter Horses
6 2133 My Chiefs Delight Garrett Ashby Michelle Steele
7 2112 Xtra Okie Shiner Sue Kapushion Marvin Kapushion
8 2109 Mr Suna Topaz Mark Guynn Chad Justus
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9 2132 Sonita Rey Garrett Ashby D Wayne/Laurie Lukas
10T 2065 Buckles N Gin Chic Stacey Chope Stacey Chope
10T 2190 Hes Pretty Tuff Kennedy Snyder Ben Choate

12 90 The Witch Dr Leslie Vagneur Lange Roxanne Doogan
13 2192 Swaggerin Rey Kennedy Snyder Laurie Lukas
14 62 A Few Too Many Patricia A Vitari Patricia A Vitari
15 2048 Genuine Ice Queen Savanna Mcguire Paula Pytlik
DQ 2195 Boxo Heavens ZanParr Julian Nemmers Julian Nemmers
93. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 2118 Voodoo Doctor Kristin Bullard Ronda Bullard

2 55 Von Sugar Doll Ayla Hermanson Dana Hermanson

3 12 Sneak Me Chocolate Moriah McQueen Moriah McQueen

4 2121 SCR Gunshot Kailynn Stoll Kailynn Stoll

5 2120 Shine On Blue Spark Ayla Hermanson Dana Hermanson

6 24 ShesGottaPistol Mattea McQueen Mattea McQueen

7 2 Kemakat Savanna Mcguire Paula Pytlik
DQ 2041 Steps Of Perfection Payton Porterfield Brenda Berlin
DQ 2172 Majestic Wrangler Grant Weaber Natalie S Weaber

94. AQHA 243800: Amt Select Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 17
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 2076 Sweet Lil Oak Bruce Rice Bruce Rice

2 2128 Boxo Heavens Pistol Susan Nelson Susan Nelson

3 2139 Chic N Of The Sea Joslin Bullock Joslin Bullock

4 2042 Metallic Shock Wave Collette Ledlow Collette Ledlow

5 2070 Picos Cat Dona Ramsteck Dona Ramsteck

6T 72 Country Whiz Linda Wise Linda Wise
6T 2049 Cody Joe Thunder Nancy Billings Colton Eve Colton
6T 2131 SE Spicy Wine Ann Hards Ann Hards
9 2165 My Money Is Good Lisa Young Lisa Young
10 34 RKR Scoobiedootoo Jeannie Webb Jeannie Webb
11 2197 Roosters Jose John Scruggs Carly Jane Scruggs
12 2072 Royally Marked Up Elizabeth Harper Elizabeth Harper
13T 2073 Pale Face Encore Bryan Vial Bryan Vial
13T 62 A Few Too Many Patricia A Vitari Patricia A Vitari
15 2129 Lil Docs Freckle Lynda Pruett Lynda Pruett
OP1 16 42 Cowpuncher Cadillac David Renier Jimmy Daurio/David Renier
DQ 83 Lovin Every Minute Renee Nankervis Renee Nankervis
95. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 12
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 2196 Boxo Heavens Firefly Justin Nemmers Justin Nemmers

2 2177 SCR Dualinon Tuesday Kelsey Dawson Kelsey Dawson

3 2198 Boxo Opus Magnum Jecca R Ostrander Box O Quarter Horses

4 2111 Indigo Commandacat Tara Carleo Spencer QH

5 2090 Rascals Hot Chex Aubrey Lind David Lind

6 2043 Metallic Dual Alison Brantley Alison Brantley
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7 2053 Wired On Pepto Alison Brantley Alison Brantley
8 2071 ShowMe Big Chaos Diane Roggenthen Diane Roggenthen
9 2140 | Whiz A Spook Amber Kuseski Joslin Bullock
OP110 2195 Boxo Heavens ZanParr Markissa Lindquist Julian Nemmers
DQ 2061 Custom Bay Berry Audrey Jean Nankervis Audrey Jean Nankervis
DQ 2065 Buckles N Gin Chic Stacey Chope Stacey Chope
96. AQHA 143200: Senior Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2076 Sweet Lil Oak Bruce Rice Bruce Rice
2 75 A Lil Cash Is Sweet Geoff Morris Kathy L Nelms
3 2043 Metallic Dual Alison Brantley Alison Brantley
4 2177 SCR Dualinon Tuesday Kelsey Dawson Kelsey Dawson
5 2053 Wired On Pepto Alison Brantley Alison Brantley
6 2139 Chic N Of The Sea Teaghan Weir Joslin Bullock
OP27 2128 Boxo Heavens Pistol Julian Nemmers Susan Nelson
DQ 2095 Winnemucca Chex Linda Hitt Linda Hitt
DQ 2129 Lil Docs Freckle Lynda Pruett Lynda Pruett
97. AQHA 173000: Performance Halter Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 42 Cowpuncher Cadillac Jimmy Daurio Jimmy Daurio/David Renier
2 77 The Immortal Leslie Vagneur Lange Alexis Miller
99. AQHA 103200: Two Yr Old Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2156 Intentional Touch Rick Lawrence r Rick And Leslie Lawrence
103. AQHA 273000: Amt Performance Halter Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 42 Cowpuncher Cadillac David Renier Jimmy Daurio/David Renier
2 77 The Immortal Alexis Miller Alexis Miller
109. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2166 Say Somethin Jimmy Daurio Sandy Brasier
2 2181 Alternative Facts Alyssa Luckhardt Troy Birkenholtz
3 2167 Hez Pretty Extreme Jimmy Daurio Sandy Brasier
4 74 My Invited Machine Marvin Kapushion Kathleen English
5 49 So Noticed Jimmy Daurio Patty D Goodwin
6 2185 RRD Who Invited You Olivia K Halphen Olivia K Halphen
111. AQHA 107500: Two Yr Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2062 My SugarFoot Rick Lawrence Diane Pilant
115. AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 14
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 67 KeenOnMyMechanic Chanlene Holcomb Chanlene Holcomb
2 2152 The Perfect Martini Jean Swiss Jean F And Gerald F Swiss
3 74 My Invited Machine Kathleen English Kathleen English
4 2179 Good To Kno A Cowboy Penny Burke Judy Burke
5 26 The Bar Made Me Lazy Kristina Rothers Kristina Rothers
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6 2180 Whose Your Bay Bae Kelly M Birkenholtz Kelly M Birkenholtz
7 49 So Noticed Patty D Goodwin Patty D Goodwin
8 66 Slow Ridin Caitlyn Kauffman Caitlyn Kauffman
9 34 RKR Scoobiedootoo Jeannie Webb Jeannie Webb
117. AQHA 207500: Amt Two Yr Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2062 My SugarFoot Diane Pilant Diane Pilant
119. AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2074 Wicked Lee Good Karla Bennet Karla Bennet
2 2149 |Invinceble Lacey Sanchez Lacey Sanchez
121. AQHA 477000: Youth Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2160 Best Cookie Yet Addison Claridge Addison Claridge
2 2178 Zippos Dallas Star Megan Kenoyer Judy Burke
DQ 2093 DGS Ironically Kirstin Dahl Kirstin Dahl
127. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2159 Simply Lazy Karyn Jennings Easton Walter
2 2158 Some Mechanics R Hot Rebecca Ries-Walter Rebecca Ries
3 2176 Another For The Record Alyssa Luckhardt Kelly A Turner
4 2081 Im Fancy Schmancy Linda Hitt Jeri Kay Lockwood
5 2154 Shes Lopin The Range Chad Toney Bill And Susan Cerhardt
6 62 A Few Too Many Patricia A Vitari Patricia A Vitari
130. AQHA 105600: Three Yr Old Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2169 Crazy Beautiful OQH Jordan Uhrig Jordan Uhrig
131. AQHA 105700: Aged Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2117 Zipparific Sue Kapushion Judy Bergner-Worrell
2 64 Absolutely Too Cute Kenneth M Scott Patricia A Vitari
133. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 46 AJ Shes Surely Foxy Tara Rowe Milana Rowe
2 2151 Look Here Im Hot Jean Swiss Jean F And Gerald F Swiss
3 2159 Simply Lazy Karyn Jennings Easton Walter
4 2158 Some Mechanics R Hot Rebecca Ries-Walter Rebecca Ries
5 2176 Another For The Record Kelly A Turner Kelly A Turner
6 2081 Im Fancy Schmancy Jeri Kay Lockwood Jeri Kay Lockwood
7 2154 Shes Lopin The Range Susan Gerhardt Bill And Susan Cerhardt
8 62 A Few Too Many Patricia A Vitari Patricia A Vitari
9 2171 Im Too Hot To Touch Natalie S Weaber Natalie S Weaber
139. AQHA 475000: Youth Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 46 AJ Shes Surely Foxy Milana Rowe Milana Rowe
2 2182 Impulsively Kruzin Sadie Joy Lamar Matt Lamar
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142. AQHA 405600: Youth Three Yr Old Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1

2169

Crazy Beautiful OQH
145. AQHA 412001:

Jordan Uhrig

Jordan Uhrig

RK Youth Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2182 Impulsively Kruzin Sadie Joy Lamar Matt Lamar
146. AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2093 DGS Ironically Kirstin Dahl Kirstin Dahl
2 2160 Best Cookie Yet Addison Claridge Addison Claridge
3 46 AJ Shes Surely Foxy Milana Rowe Milana Rowe
4 2182 Impulsively Kruzin Sadie Joy Lamar Matt Lamar
5 2178 Zippos Dallas Star Megan Kenoyer Judy Burke

147. AQHA 212802: L1 Amt Select Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 2171 Im Too Hot To Touch Natalie S Weaber

67 KeenOnMyMechanic

Natalie S Weaber
Chanlene Holcomb Chanlene Holcomb
2165 My Money Is Good Lisa Young Lisa Young
49 So Noticed Patty D Goodwin Patty D Goodwin
148. AQHA 212001: RK Amt Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name

A ON

Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 2071 ShowMe Big Chaos
2148 Shes Good By Design
2185 RRD Who Invited You
2074 Wicked Lee Good
149. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name

Diane Roggenthen Diane Roggenthen
Lauren Kiyota

Olivia K Halphen

Lauren Kiyota

Olivia K Halphen

A ON

Karla Bennet Karla Bennet

Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 26 The Bar Made Me Lazy Kristina Rothers Kristina Rothers

2148 Shes Good By Design

2185 RRD Who Invited You

2159 Simply Lazy

2147 Detailed By Krymsun

66 Slow Ridin

2052 TallDarkAndFabulous

150. AQHA 412000: Youth Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name

Lauren Kiyota

Olivia K Halphen

Lauren Kiyota

Olivia K Halphen
Karyn Jennings Easton Walter
Emma Burnside Emma Burnside
Caitlyn Kauffman Caitlyn Kauffman

Kirsten Turcotte

N o g A~ W DN

Kirsten Turcotte

Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 2080 No Doubt Its Handled

2 46 AJ Shes Surely Foxy

3 2178 Zippos Dallas Star
151. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name

Kammi Carson Kammi Carson

Milana Rowe Milana Rowe
Megan Kenoyer Judy Burke

Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 2051 This Iz How We Roll

2 2052 TallDarkAndFabulous
3 26 The Bar Made Me Lazy
4
5

Shannon Henry Shannon Henry

Kirsten Turcotte Kirsten Turcotte
Kristina Rothers Kristina Rothers
2071 ShowMe Big Chaos

2159 Simply Lazy

Diane Roggenthen Diane Roggenthen

Karyn Jennings Easton Walter
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6 2147 Detailed By Krymsun Emma Burnside Emma Burnside
7 2179 Good To Kno A Cowboy Penny Burke Judy Burke
DQ 2180 Whose Your Bay Bae Kelly M Birkenholtz Kelly M Birkenholtz
152. AQHA 212800: Amt Select Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2171 Im Too Hot To Touch Natalie S Weaber Natalie S Weaber
2 2165 My Money Is Good Lisa Young Lisa Young
3 67 KeenOnMyMechanic Chanlene Holcomb Chanlene Holcomb
4 2173 AGR Zippin Wisely Melissa Turner Melissa Turner
DQ 49 So Noticed Patty D Goodwin Patty D Goodwin
153. AQHA 438102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2160 Best Cookie Yet Addison Claridge Addison Claridge
154. AQHA 238102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2115 Flatout Iresistable Beth Gibbon Beth Gibbon
2 2149 Invinceble Lacey Sanchez Lacey Sanchez
3 2114 Shes So Radical Karen Allori Karen Allori
4 2136 Plagiraryzed Amber Diamond Amber Diamond
5 2185 RRD Who Invited You Olivia K Halphen Olivia K Halphen
6 2134 Rocken At Last Nicole Ballenger Nicole Ballenger
155. AQHA 138004: L1 Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 14
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2163 SL Ima Rockin Rita Jimmy Daurio Marty Lea Garcia
2 2187 Money Gate Leslie Vagneur Lange Colleen D Kurtz
3 2142 Master Mechanic Only Seth Fender Gretchen E Swope
4 2081 Im Fancy Schmancy Linda Hitt Jeri Kay Lockwood
5 2157 RV Cowboyenough Rebeccca Reis-Walter Karyn Jennings
6 92 Whooz Foolin Who Geoff Morris Erin Harding
7 46 AJ Shes Surely Foxy Geoff Morris Milana Rowe
8 2134 Rocken At Last Julian Nemmers Nicole Ballenger
9 2066 Time For Vitals OQH Candy Owen Candy Owen/Suellin
156. AQHA 438001: RK Youth Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 46 AJ Shes Surely Foxy Milana Rowe Milana Rowe
2 2182 Impulsively Kruzin Sadie Joy Lamar Matt Lamar
157. AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2178 Zippos Dallas Star Megan Kenoyer Judy Burke
2 2093 DGS Ironically Kirstin Dahl Kirstin Dahl
3 46 AJ Shes Surely Foxy Milana Rowe Milana Rowe
4 2182 Impulsively Kruzin Sadie Joy Lamar Matt Lamar
158. AQHA 238802: L1 Amt Select Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 49 So Noticed Patty D Goodwin Patty D Goodwin
2 2141 VS Access Denied Gretchen E Swope Gretchen E Swope
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3 2145 Show Him The Money Cheryl Barker Cheryl Barker
4 2081 Im Fancy Schmancy Jeri Kay Lockwood Jeri Kay Lockwood
5 2146 Mr Good Bars Hotrod Cheryl Barker Haley L Maeurer
6 2171 Im Too Hot To Touch Natalie S Weaber Natalie S Weaber
7 2164 Mr Mac Lucky Marty Lea Garcia Marty Lea Garcia
8 43 Radiant Rodder Lynn Clark Lynn Clark
159. AQHA 238001: RK Amt Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
2 2074 Wicked Lee Good Karla Bennet Karla Bennet
3 2071 ShowMe Big Chaos Diane Roggenthen Diane Roggenthen
4 2155 Immortal Conclusion Pamela S Kauffman Leslie Vagneur Lange
160. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 66 Slow Ridin Caitlyn Kauffman Caitlyn Kauffman
2 2052 TallDarkAndFabulous Kirsten Turcotte Kirsten Turcotte
3 26 The Bar Made Me Lazy Kristina Rothers Kristina Rothers
4 2179 Good To Kno A Cowboy Maggie Kenoyer Judy Burke
5 2194 Certain Advantage Jocelyn Miller Cassandra MacArthur
6 2071 ShowMe Big Chaos Diane Roggenthen Diane Roggenthen
161. AQHA 138100: Junior Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2187 Money Gate Leslie Vagneur Lange Colleen D Kurtz
2 2142 Master Mechanic Only Seth Fender Gretchen E Swope
3 2163 SL Ima Rockin Rita Jimmy Daurio Marty Lea Garcia
DQ 2134 Rocken At Last Julian Nemmers Nicole Ballenger
DQ 2157 RV Cowboyenough Rebeccca Reis-Walter Karyn Jennings
DQ 2161 Close To Perfect Candy Owen Candy Owen
DQ 2181 Alternative Facts Alyssa Luckhardt Troy Birkenholtz
163. AQHA 238800: Amt Select Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 15
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 49 So Noticed Patty D Goodwin Patty D Goodwin
2 2092 Eye Doubt It Peggy Beeghly Peggy Beeghly
3 2152 The Perfect Martini Jean Swiss Jean F And Gerald F Swiss
4 20 Lazy But Good Debbie Unrein James A And Debbie Unrein
5 2151 Look Here Im Hot Jean Swiss Jean F And Gerald F Swiss
6 2165 My Money Is Good Lisa Young Lisa Young
7 202 ArtlChocolate Ruth McDonald-Gates Ruth McDonald-Gates
8 43 Radiant Rodder Lynn Clark Lynn Clark
9 2199 Km Smooth Moves Terri S Kenney Terri S Kenney
164. AQHA 238000: Amt Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 77 The Immortal Alexis Miller Alexis Miller
2 2180 Whose Your Bay Bae Kelly M Birkenholtz Kelly M Birkenholtz
3 2157 RV Cowboyenough Rebeccca Reis-Walter Karyn Jennings
4 2071 ShowMe Big Chaos Diane Roggenthen Diane Roggenthen
5 2179 Good To Kno A Cowboy Maggie Kenoyer Judy Burke
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165. AQHA 138200: Senior Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2183 Sugaray Alyssa Luckhardt Kathy Huspeni
2 49 So Noticed Jimmy Daurio Patty D Goodwin
3 2167 Hez Pretty Extreme Jimmy Daurio Sandy Brasier
4 2126 Vs Coaster Jentry Shandley Renne Benoit-Shandley
5 2151 Look Here Im Hot Leslie Vagneur Lange Jean F And Gerald F Swiss
6 2199 Km Smooth Moves Terri S Kenney Terri S Kenney
7 2152 The Perfect Martini Leslie Vagneur Lange Jean F And Gerald F Swiss
8 58 Sho Me The Monie Leslie Vagneur Lange Kelley Simonsen
9 2092 Eye Doubt It Alyssa Luckhardt Peggy Beeghly
166. AQHA 143004: L1 Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 21
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2111 Indigo Commandacat Marvin Kapushion Spencer QH
2 2095 Winnemucca Chex Linda Hitt Linda Hitt
3T 2190 Hes Pretty Tuff Kennedy Snyder Ben Choate
3T 2198 Boxo Opus Magnum Jecca R Ostrander Box O Quarter Horses
5 2113 Gotyer Whizkey Nguns Marvin Kapushion Sandra Guerrieri
6 2144 Cash Advance Getter Logan Stetson Krysten R Betcher
7T 83 Lovin Every Minute Renee Nankervis Renee Nankervis
7T 2131 SE Spicy Wine Garrett Ashby Ann Hards
9 2112 Xtra Okie Shiner Sue Kapushion Marvin Kapushion
10 34 RKR Scoobiedootoo Jeannie Webb Jeannie Webb
11 2192 Swaggerin Rey Kennedy Snyder Laurie Lukas
12 2109 Mr Suna Topaz Mark Guynn Chad Justus
13T 2072 Royally Marked Up Elizabeth Harper Elizabeth Harper
13T 90 The Witch Dr Leslie Vagneur Lange Roxanne Doogan
15 2129 Lil Docs Freckle Kenneth M Scott Lynda Pruett
16 2050 Hickorys Stylish Cee Garrett Ashby Payton Porterfield
17 62 A Few Too Many Patricia A Vitari Patricia A Vitari
18 2048 Genuine Ice Queen Savanna Mcguire Paula Pytlik
DQ 75 ALil Cash Is Sweet Geoff Morris Kathy L Nelms
DQ 2 Kemakat Savanna Mcguire Paula Pytlik
DQ 2138 TDM Busy Frosty Lady Teaghan Weir Amanda Grilli
167. AQHA 443001: RK Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 24 ShesGottaPistol Mattea McQueen Mattea McQueen
2 2 Kemakat Savanna Mcguire Paula Pytlik
168. AQHA 443002: L1 Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 12 Sneak Me Chocolate Moriah McQueen Moriah McQueen
2 2121 SCR Gunshot Kailynn Stoll Kailynn Stoll
3 24 ShesGottaPistol Mattea McQueen Mattea McQueen
4 2 Kemakat Savanna Mcguire Paula Pytlik

Place Back#

169. AQHA 243001: RK Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name




Show #910343 (Holly Hover): Mile High Classic (3/30/2022-4/3/2022)

1T 2071 ShowMe Big Chaos Diane Roggenthen Diane Roggenthen
1T 2197 Roosters Jose John Scruggs Carly Jane Scruggs
3 2144 Cash Advance Getter Krysten R Betcher Krysten R Betcher
OP14 2135 SLN Pussy Cat Amber Diamond Pamela Marie Bauer
170. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 16
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2043 Metallic Dual Alison Brantley Alison Brantley
2 2042 Metallic Shock Wave Collette Ledlow Collette Ledlow
3 34 RKR Scoobiedootoo Jeannie Webb Jeannie Webb
4T 83 Lovin Every Minute Renee Nankervis Renee Nankervis
4T 2072 Royally Marked Up Elizabeth Harper Elizabeth Harper
6 2139 Chic N Of The Sea Joslin Bullock Joslin Bullock
7 2090 Rascals Hot Chex Aubrey Lind David Lind
8 2049 Cody Joe Thunder Nancy Billings Colton Eve Colton
9 2195 Boxo Heavens ZanParr Markissa Lindquist Julian Nemmers
10 2053 Wired On Pepto Alison Brantley Alison Brantley
11 2165 My Money Is Good Lisa Young Lisa Young
12T 2071 ShowMe Big Chaos Diane Roggenthen Diane Roggenthen
12T 2197 Roosters Jose John Scruggs Carly Jane Scruggs
14 2144 Cash Advance Getter Krysten R Betcher Krysten R Betcher
OP115 2135 SLN Pussy Cat Amber Diamond Pamela Marie Bauer
OP1 16 72 Country Whiz Linda Wise Linda Wise
246. NSBA 220100: NSBA Level 1 Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 2176 Another For The Record Alyssa Luckhardt Kelly A Turner
254. NSBA 220302: NSBA Senior Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 2184 Vs Life Flight Alyssa Luckhardt Logan Gloude
261. NSBA 265400: NSBA Level 1 Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 66 Slow Ridin Caitlyn Kauffman Caitlyn Kauffman
264. NSBA 265600: NSBA Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2153 Investments Crystal Danielle McCormick Monte Mccormick
280. NSBA 256406: NSBA Level 1 Select Amateur Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2165 My Money Is Good Lisa Young Lisa Young
283. NSBA 256606: NSBA Select Amateur Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2165 My Money Is Good Lisa Young Lisa Young
287. NSBA 245400: NSBA Level 1 Amateur Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 66 Slow Ridin Caitlyn Kauffman Caitlyn Kauffman
290. NSBA 245600: NSBA Amateur Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2165 My Money Is Good Lisa Young Lisa Young



Show #910343 (Leanne Williams): Mile High Classic (3/30/2022-4/3/2022)
292. NSBA 249301: NSBA Junior Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2065 Buckles N Gin Chic Stacey Chope Stacey Chope
294. NSBA 249606: NSBA Select Amateur Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2076 Sweet Lil Oak Bruce Rice Bruce Rice
2 2165 My Money Is Good Lisa Young Lisa Young
295. NSBA 249600: NSBA Amateur Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
DQ 2065 Buckles N Gin Chic Stacey Chope Stacey Chope
296. NSBA 249302: NSBA Senior Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2076 Sweet Lil Oak Bruce Rice Bruce Rice
347. NSBA 206406: NSBA Level 1 Select Amateur Showmanship At Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2165 My Money Is Good Lisa Young Lisa Young
349. NSBA 205400: NSBA Level 1 Amateur Showmanship At Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 2176 Another For The Record Kelly A Turner Kelly A Turner
352. NSBA 206606: NSBA Select Amateur Showmanship At Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2165 My Money Is Good Lisa Young Lisa Young
363. NSBA 236606: NSBA Select Amateur Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2165 My Money Is Good Lisa Young Lisa Young
400. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 2052 TallDarkAndFabulous Kirsten Turcotte Kirsten Turcotte
0 2148 Shes Good By Design Lauren Kiyota Lauren Kiyota
0 2147 Detailed By Krymsun Emma Burnside Emma Burnside
0 2179 Good To Kno A Cowboy Penny Burke Judy Burke
0 2176 Another For The Record Kelly A Turner Kelly A Turner
401. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 66 Slow Ridin Caitlyn Kauffman Caitlyn Kauffman
2 26 The Bar Made Me Lazy Kristina Rothers Kristina Rothers
3 2158 Some Mechanics R Hot Rebecca Ries-Walter Rebecca Ries
4 2159 Simply Lazy Karyn Jennings Easton Walter
5 2052 TallDarkAndFabulous Kirsten Turcotte Kirsten Turcotte
6 2148 Shes Good By Design Lauren Kiyota Lauren Kiyota
402. AQHA 442102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2160 Best Cookie Yet Addison Claridge Addison Claridge
403. AQHA 242102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 2169 Crazy Beautiful OQH Jordan Uhrig Jordan Uhrig



Show #910343 (Holly Hover): Mile High Classic (3/30/2022-4/3/2022)
420. AQHA 144000: Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2184 Vs Life Flight Alyssa Luckhardt Logan Gloude
2 2151 Look Here Im Hot Leslie Vagneur Lange Jean F And Gerald F Swiss
3 2162 Night To Remember OQH Candy Owen Deborah Cooper
421. AQHA 136000: Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 14
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2167 Hez Pretty Extreme Jimmy Daurio Sandy Brasier
2 49 So Noticed Jimmy Daurio Patty D Goodwin
3 2180 Whose Your Bay Bae Alyssa Luckhardt Kelly M Birkenholtz
4 77 The Immortal Leslie Vagneur Lange Alexis Miller
5 66 Slow Ridin Leslie Vagneur Lange Caitlyn Kauffman
6 2126 Vs Coaster Jentry Shandley Renne Benoit-Shandley
7 2067 Roger Thatt Kyra Ley Barb Bouma
8 2166 Say Somethin Sarah Nicole Keith Sandy Brasier
9 20 Lazy But Good Debbie Unrein James A And Debbie Unrein
10 2142 Master Mechanic Only Seth Fender Gretchen E Swope
11 2081 Im Fancy Schmancy Linda Hitt Jeri Kay Lockwood

DQ 2141 VS Access Denied Seth Fender Gretchen E Swope

DQ 2164 Mr Mac Lucky Jimmy Daurio Marty Lea Garcia

DQ 2183 Sugaray Alyssa Luckhardt Kathy Huspeni



